d	-		
7		3	
	3	₽:	
€.	. 3	2	

No. 103-32		Breako	own of Un	и гтке				
Work:	Relocation/Re	econstruction of publ	ic commus	ication utilitie	es, Package 3, Ge	de/Bor		4
Unit price:	L/C	0.00	US\$/P.S.		F/C	U\$\$/P.S.	: *	
	(Total	72,560.00	equiv.USS	7P.S.)	•			
Remarks:				-				
								•
Dartin 1-	***************************************	Disconting	I Init	0	energy construction of the construction of th	- /11CC	1 /C Does	- 111CC
Particular		Description	Unit	Q'iy	E/C Portion	Amount	L/C Portio	Amount
Relocation/Reconstru	ction							
1 Entrance gate		.:	no.	0		0.00	800.00	0.00
2 Electric pole			no.	0		0.00	900.00	0.00
3 Electric cable du	ct	:	no.	0		0.00	300.00	0.00
4 Electric cable gir	र्रेश		no.	0		0.00	102,000.00	0.00
5 Telephone pole	<u> </u>		no.	4		0.00	630.00	2,520.00
6 Telephone cable	pipe		no.	4		0.00	210.00	840.00
7 Telephone concr	ete duct		00.	1		0.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
8 Telephone cable	girder	<u> </u>	no.	1		0.00	61,200.00	61,200.00
9 Telephone manh	ole	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	no.	0		0.00	1,500.00	0.00
10 Steel water tank			no.	0		0.00	5,000.00	0.00
11 Water pipe			no.	0		0.00	850.00	0.00
12 Gas pipe			no.	0		0.00	1,500.00	0.00
Total						0.00		72,560.00
			l					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Unit price						0.00		72,560.00
;								
			[
		* .						
·								
	I	· .						
					,			
		· 						
								
.								.,
	-		APPLICATION OF THE					

I

No. 103-33		Breakdo	own of Un	iit Prke				
Work:		Reconstruction of publi		nication utilitie				
Unit price:	1/C		US\$/P.S.		F/C	26,130.00	US\$/P.S.	
_	(Total	26,130.00	equiv.USS	S/P.S.)				
Remarks:			·					
						na jugingagana mahanag ng ma anag makaa		
Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty		on (US\$)	L/C Porti	
		eta eta errena errenakoarren eta errenakoarren eta errenakoarren eta errenakoarren eta errenakoarren eta erren	aleration reduces reput to	oley, kancepaktalokia zanasti	Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
Relocation Reconstr	uction					2 00	200.00	0.00
1 Entrance gate			no.	0		0.00	800.00	0.00
2 Electric pole				0		0.00	900.00	0.00
3 Electric cable du			no.	0		0.00	300.00	0.00
4 Electric cable gi	roer		no.	0		0.00	102,000.00	
5 Telephone pole	-1		no.	34		0.00	630.00	21,420.00
6 Telephone cable			no.	<u>i</u>		0.00	210.00	
7 Telephone conce			no.	0		0.00	8,000.00	0.00
8 Telephone cable			no.	0		0.00	61,200.00	0.00
9 Telephone manh	ole		no.	3		0.00	1,500.00	
10 Steel water tank			no.	0		0.00	5,000.00	0.00
11 Water pipe			no.	0		0.00	850.00	0.00
12 Gas pipe			no.	0		0.00	1,500.00	0.00
Total	<u>: </u>			-		0.00		26,130.00
		i		·	. 			1.
11-1								46 114 66
Unit price		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				0.00		26,130.00
			 		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
								
		·————						
						 		
								
· .			·	i		 		
					-			
		.,						
		-				<u> </u>		
				·				
				·			<u> </u>	·
							[
				I				
	 -		 -					
								
<u> </u>	 -	[:
		·						
					, i			
				 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		. <u> </u>	l	·			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
					L		•	

No. 104-21		Breakdo	wn of Un	it Price				
Work:	Relocation/Re	construction of misc	ellancous p	oublic utilities,	Package 2, Tan			
Unit price:	L/C	0.00	US\$/P.S.		F/C	1,500.00 1	JS\$/P.S.	1.
-	(Total	1,500.00	eguiv.USS	/P.S.)				
Remarks:			·					÷
21111 = 110 2								
			on and the same which the					
Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Porti	On (US\$) Amount	UC Portio	Amount
Relocation/Reconst	ruction	. A Company of the Control of the Co		************		CANADA SE SANCES CAN DESCRICA SE		CAST ALXANDE LINEAL AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSONS ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT OF THE PERSONS ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT ASSES
1 Entrance gate			no.	0		0.00	800.00	0.00
2 Electric pole			no.	0		0.00	900.00	0.0
3 Electric cable d	Boot -		no.	C		0.00	300.00	0.0
4 Electric cable g			no.	0		0.00	102,000.00	0.0
5 Telephone pole			no.	o	17	0.00	630.00	0.0
6 Telephone cabl			no.	0		0.00	210.00	0.0
7 Telephone con			no.	0	7 7	0.00	8,000.00	0.0
8 Telephone cabl			no.	0		0.00	61,200.00	0.0
9 Telephone man			no.	0		0.00	1,500.00	0.0
10 Steel water tan			no.	o		0.00	5,000.00	0.0
11 Water pipe	<u> </u>		no.	0		0.00	850.00	0.0
12 Gas pipe			no.	1		0.00	1,500.00	1,500.0
Total						0.00		1,500.0
10(2)								
	-					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
								
Unit price						0.00		1,500.0
ont piec								
								
							<u>_</u>	
								
						· [
								
		_	-	·				·
			. 					
·								
					· ·			
								
								
				<u> </u>				
								
		<u> </u>			. .	 		
								
				<u> </u>		<u> </u>		
I			1000			ll		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, THE PARTY AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, THE PARTY AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, THE OWN		Action to the Control of the Control	Marie Continue and All Principal And All Princip	NAMES AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY	DOMESTIC AND DESCRIPTION OF SHIP		CONTRACTOR AND AND ADDRESS OF THE CONTRACTOR	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON
No. 104-32		Breakdo	wn of Un	it Prke				
Work: Rel	ocation/R	leconstruction of misce	ellaneous p	public utilities	, Package 3, Ged	le/Bor		
Unit price :	1/C	0.00	US\$/P.S.		F/C	800.00	USS/P.S.	
	(Total	800.00	equiv.US\$	5/P.S.)				
Remarks:	-		-					1
<u>م</u> ناسف								
. هوڪيسايو						<u> </u>	Tallina State / William P. P. Lander, William P.	
Particular	tro Alvillotra pa	Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Porti	on (US\$)	L/C Portio	n (US\$)
					Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
Relocation/Reconstruction			CONTRACTOR STATE		MINNS AND SHOPE THE RE			
1 Entrance gate			no.	1		0.00	800.00	800.00
2 Electric pole			no.	0		0.00	900.00	0,00
3 Electric cable duct			no.	0		0.00	300.00	0.00
4 Electric cable girder		:	no.	0		0.00	102,000.00	0.00
5 Telephone pole			no.	0		0.00	630.00	0.00
6 Telephone cable pipe			no.	0		0.00	210.00	0,00
7 Telephone concrete de				0		0.00	8,000.00	0.00
			no	0		0.00	61,200.00	0.00
8 Telephone cable girde			no.	0		0.00	1,500.00	0.00
9 Telephone manhole			no.			0.00	5,000.00	0.00
10 Steel water tank		·	no.	0				
11 Water pipe			no.	0		0.00	850.00	0.00
12 Gas pipe			no.	0		0.00	1,500.00	0.00
Total						0.00		800.00
								
Unit price						0.00		800.00
	I-		<u></u>					
]-			1				
			·					
				·			<u> </u>	
				·				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
						<u> </u>		
	<u>-</u>	·						
			-	- 	<u> </u>	<u></u>		
								
			- · · ·	<u> </u>	·	ļ 		
							<u>-</u>	
					· · ·			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			<u> </u>					
	<u></u>							
					<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>
			- 1					
		<u> </u>	<u>. 1 </u>	1:	1			<u></u>
				<u> </u>				. <u> </u>
				-				

No. 201		Breakdown of Unit Price		
Work:	Care of water for l	evee and road construction		
Unit price:	F/C	17.81 US\$'day	DC	14.50 US\$/day
	(Total	32.31 equiv.US\$/ day)		
Remarks:	l day ba	sis for the length of 100 m (one unit)		
	10 4			

		70.00 E S 200.00 E	a emonent dan error mornio.		nang karanggangang.		
Particular	Description	Unit	Qty	F/C Port	ion (US\$)	IJC Portion (USS)	
		admin Syra, Valence		Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
1 Labor							
a) Foreman		m.d.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.86
b) Mechanic		m.d.	0.20	1. *	0.00	9.28	1.86
c) Common labor		m.đ.	1.00		0.00	4.64	4.64
sub-total !	::				0.00	1.4.4	8.36
		1 1					
2 Material							
a) Light oil		lit.	27.40	0.16	4.38	0.04	1.10
b) Lubricant	20 % of a)	L.S.	1.00		0.88		0.22
sub-total 2					5.26		1.32
3 Equipment							
a) Submersible pump	2 in	day	2.00	0.29	0.58	: 0.07	0.14
b) Submersible pump	4 in	day	2.00	0.95	1.90	0.24	0.48
c) Diesel generator	20 kVA	day	1.00	7.10	7.10	1.78	1.78
sub-total 3			-		9.58		2.40
4 Overhead	20%	L.S.	1.00		2.97		2.42
							·
Total for dewatering per day					17.81	·	14.50
Total for de marring pri dus				l			
Unit Price	·						
Dewatering for Package 1, S	120e I	day	250.00	17.81	4,450.00	14.50	3,630.00
10 days x	25	sites =	250.00		.,,,,,,,,		
Dewatering for Package 1, S		day	250.00	1	4,450.00	14.50	3,630.00
10 days x	25	sites =	250.00	1			
Dewatering for Package 1, S		day	0.00	1	0.00	14.50	0.00
0 days x	0	sites =		days			
Dewatering for Package 2, T		day	40.00	l — t	710.00	14.50	580.00
10 days x	4	sites =	40.00	l	710.00		
Dewatering for Package 2, P		day	0.00	- 	0,00	14.50	0.00
10 days x	0	sites =		days	3,00		
Dewatering for Package 3, G		~~~~~~	0.00	l	0.00	14.50	0.00
Dewatering for Package 3, G	ede/Bot 0	day sites =		days		14.50	
	·	Siles =	150.00	1	2,670.00	14.50	2,180.00
Dewatering for Package 3, S	. Cengkareng	day		1	2,070.00	14.30	2,100.00
10 days x		siles =	150.00		^^^	14.50	0.00
Dewatering for Package 3, N		day	0.00	11	0.00		0.00
10 days x	0	sites =		days		_ 	
Note: Estimated cost counts for t	ne location where no	revetment	are provided). 			

Ţ

No. 202	POWER CONTRACTOR	Break	down of Un	it Price	Particular de la constitución de	decidence in the state of the s		
Work:	Care of wat	ter for parapet wall co	onstruction					
Unit price:	F/C		I USS/day	*************	L/C _	14.50	US\$/day	
-	(Total		equiv.USS	i/ day)			-	
Remarks:	1 /	day basis for the leng	gth of 100 m	(one unit)				
	30	days per unit in prin	cipal					
Particular	HI AND BURNON TO	Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Porti	ion (US\$)	L/C Port	ion (US\$)
					Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
1 Labor	A STATE OF THE STA	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN T	2002 300000					
a) Foreman		I	m.d.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.86
b) Mechanic		. :	m.d.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.86
c) Common labor			m.d.	1.00		0.00	4.64	4.64
sub-total 1						0.00		8.36
2 Material		·	-1				1	
a) Light oil		_ 	lit.	27.40	0.16	4.38	0.04	1.10
b) Lubricant		20 % of a)	L.S.	1.00		0.88	t	0.22
sub-total 2		·	1			5.26	}	1.32
		1	1					
3 Equipment		1 .						
a) Submersible pur	mp	2 in	đay	2.00	0.29	0.58	0.07	0.14
b) Submersible pur		4 in	day	2.00	I	1.90	I	0.48
c) Diesel generator		20 kVA	day	1.00	1	7.10	1	1.78
sub-total 3					1	9.58		2.40
		1						
4 Overhead		20%	L.S.	1.00	1	2.97		2.42
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		i						
Total for dewate	ering per day	<u> </u>				17.81		14.50
		I : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :						
		l						
Unit Price				<u> </u>				
Dewatering for	r Package 1		day	0.00	17.81	0.00	14.50	0.00
	30 days x	0	sites =	0.00	days			
·								
		l]					
Dewatering for	r Package 2		day	0.00		0.00	14.50	0.00
3	30 days x	0	siles =	0.00	days			
Dewatering for	r Package 3		day	0.00	17.81	0.00	14.50	0.00
3	30 days x	0	sites =	0.00	days			
		l						1
		1	3 11					
								'
					1	,	4	



No. 203				
Work:	Care of water for c	oncrete wall construction		
Unit price:	F/C	17.81 USS/day	I/C	14.50 US\$/day
	(Total	32.31 equiv.US\$/ day)		
Remarks:	1 day bas	is for the length of 100 m (one unit)		
	30 days pe	r unit in principal		

Particular	Description	Unit	Q'ty	F.C Porti	on (US\$)	L/C Porti	on (USS)
				Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
1 Labor							
a) Foreman		m.d.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.86
b) Mechanic		m.d.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.86
c) Common labor		m.d.	1.00	: : -	0.00	4.64	4.6
sub-total l					0.00		8.36
2 Material							
a) Light oil		lit.	27.40	0.16	4.38	0.04	1.10
b) Lubricant	20 % of a)	L.S.	1.00		0.88		0.23
sub-total 2					5.26		1.3.
3 Equipment							
a) Submersible pump	2 in	day	2.00	0.29	0.58	0.07	0.14
b) Submersible pump	4 in	day	2.00	0.95	1.90	0.24	0.48
c) Diesel generator	20 kVA	day	1.00	7.10	7.10	1.78	1.78
sub-total 3					9.58		2.40
4 Overhead	20%	L.S.	1.00		2.97		2.4
		-			17.81	·	14.50
Total for dewatering per day		- - 			17.01		14.50
		-	. 				
Unit Price							
Dewatering for Package 1		day	0.00	17.81	0.00	14.50	0.00
30 days x	0	sites =	0.00	days			
				<u></u>			
				 			
Dewatering for Package 2, Ta	injungan	day	300.00	17.81	5,349.00	14.50	4,350.0
30 days x	10	sites =	300.00				
Dewatering for Package 2, Pl	K Junction	day	0.00	17.81	0.00	14.50	0.00
0 days x	0	sites =		days	<u> </u>		
Dewatering for Package 3	: 	day	0.00	l	0.00	14.50	0.0
30 days x	0	sites =	0.00	days	<u>. i</u>		
				ļ 			
	<u></u> _						<u> </u>
		_		 		- · · · · ·	
		_	<u> </u>	 			
				 			
				 			
				<u> </u>		1	

No. 204		Breakdown of Unit Price		and the state of t	7
Work:	Care of water for r	evelment I construction			
Unit price:	F/C	17.81 US\$/day	L/C	14.50 US\$/day	
	(Total	32.31 equiv.US\$/ day)	Paralle designs	AND PLANT COMMON COMMON THAN THE PARTY OF TH	
Remarks:		sis for the length of 100 m (one unit))		
	20 days pe	r unit in principal			
				Particular (applicate) International actions are relating and proper party and	
P ! !					2223 PAR 3

Particular	Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Port	ion (US\$)	L/C Port	ion (US\$)
n de Sandrachen op nicht dem de Weitense om der erwerten Senachen (speine beforde) er		THE TAXABLE PROPERTY.		Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
1 Labor		l <u></u>		<u> </u>			
a) Foreman		m.đ.	0.20		0,00	9.28	1.80
b) Mechanie		m.đ.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.80
c) Common labor		m.đ.	1.00		0.00	4.64	4.6
sub-total 1					0.00		8.30
	<u> </u>						
2 Material		L					
a) Light oil		lit.	27.40	0.16	4.38	0.04	1.10
b) Lubricant	20 % of a)	L.S.	1.00		0.88		0.22
sub-total 2				l	5.26		1.33
		<u> </u>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
3 Equipment		<u> </u>	·				
a) Submersible pump	2 in	day	2.00	0.29	0.58	0.07	0.14
b) Submersible pump	4 in	day	2.00	0.95	1.90	0.24	0.49
c) Diesel generator	20 kVA	day	1.00	7.10	7.10	1.78	1.78
sub-total 3					9.58		2.40
4 Overhead	20%	L.S.	1.00	- 54	2.97		2.42
						111	
Total for dewatering per day			·		17.81		14.50
					<u></u> .		
Unit Price	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u>,</u>					
Dewatering for Package 1, S	tage [day	0.00	17.81	0.00	14.50	0.00
20 days x	0	sites =	0.00	days			
Dewatering for Package 1, S	tage II	day	300.00	17.81	5,340.00	14.50	4,350.00
20 days x	15	siles =	300.00	days			
Dewatering for Package 1, S	tage III	day	420.00	17.81	7,480.00	14.50	6,090.00
20 days x	21	sites =	420.00	days	1.1		
Dewatering for Package 2		day	0.00	17.81	0.00	14.50	0.00
20 days x	0	sites =	0,00	days			
Dewatering for Package 3, G	ede/Bor	oay	60.00	17.81	1,070.00	14.50	870.00
20 days x	3	sites =	60.00	days			
Dewatering for Package 3, S	. Cengkareng	day	1,180.00	17.81	21,020.00	14.50	17,110.00
20 days x	59	sites ==	1,180.00	days			
Dewatering for Package 3, N	leruya	day	0.00	17.81	0.00	14.50	0.00
20 days x	0	siles =	0.00	days			
		i					• • •

No. 205		Breakdown of Unit Price		
Work:	Care of water for re	evetment II construction		
Unit price:	F/C	17.81 US\$'day	L/C	14.50 US\$'day
•	(Total	32.31 equiv.US\$/ day)		
Remarks:	l day bas	sis for the length of 100 m (one unit)		
		Y- 1		

Particular Particular	Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Port	F/C Portion (US\$)		on (US\$)
				Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
1 Labor							
a) Foreman		m.d.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.8
b) Mechanic		m.d.	0.20	:	0.00	9.28	1.8
c) Common labor		m.d.	1.00		0.00	4.64	4.6
sub-total 1			1		0.00		8.3
					1.		:
2 Material	**						
a) Light oil		tit.	27.40	0.16	4.38	0.04	1.1
b) Lubricant	20 % of a)	L.S.	1.00		0.88		0.2
sub-total 2	. 17.				5.26		1.3
							<u> </u>
3 Equipment							
a) Submersible pump	2 in	day	2.00	0.29	0.58	0.07	0.1
b) Submersible pump	4 in	day	2.00	0.95	1.90	0.24	0.4
c) Diesel generator	20 kVA	day	1.00	7.10	7.10	1.78	1.7
sub-total 3					9.58		2.4
				* 1			· .
4 Overhead	20%	L.S.	1.00		2.97		2.4
Total for dewatering per day					17.81		14.50
Unit Price			79.5				
Dewatering for Package 1, S	Stage I	day	0.00	17.81	0.00	14.50	0.0
20 days x	0	sites =	0.00	days			
Dewatering for Package 1, S	itage II	day	170.00	17.81	3,030.00	14.50	2,470.0
20 days x	8.5	siles =	170.00	1			
Dewatering for Package 1, S	Stage III	day	490.00	<u>}</u>	8,730.00	14.50	7,110.0
20 days x	24.5	sites =	490.00	days			
Dewatering for Package 2, 7	Tanjungan	day	80.00	1	1,420.00	14.50	1,160.0
20 days x	4	sites =	80.00				
Dewatering for Package 2, I	PIK Junction	đay	0.00	1	0.00	14.50	0.0
20 days x	0	sites =	l —————	days			
Dewatering for Package 3, 0	-	day	430.00	1	7,660.00	14.50	6,240.0
20 days x	21.5	sites =	430.00	1			
Dewatering for Package 3, 8		đay	370.00	1	6,590.00	14.50	5,370.0
20 days x	18.5	sites =	370.00	1			
Dewatering for Package 3, 3	·	day	0.00		0.00	14.50	0.0
20 days x	0	sites =		days			
20 0338 X		3,103					

No. 206		Breakdo	wn of Un	nit Price				
Work: C	'are of wat	ter for ditch/culvert cor	struction					
Unit price :	F/C		US\$'day	, ,,	L/C _	14.50	US\$/day	
• • • •	(Total		equiv.US\$	⊽ đay)	_		-	į
Remarks:	• •	day basis for the length	-	=				
		days per unit in princi						
The second state of the second	×2000	The second second	11.1.		ENC D	on disco	* 100 **	an /1100
Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty	Unit cost	ion (US\$) Amount	Unit cost	ion (US\$) Amount
1 Labor			T. SAROLOVE E. S.	NAME OF THE PARTY	CONTRACTOR OF THE COST	DIPOLIT	Out COST	AHUUH!
a) Foreman			m.d.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.86
b) Mechanie			m.d.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.86
c) Common labor		[]	m.d.	1.00		0.00	4.64	4.64
sub-total 1					-	0.00		8.36
The waits a								
2 Material			\ 		<u> </u>			
a) Light oil	: -		lit.	27.40	0.16	4.38	0.04	1.10
b) Lubricant		20 % of a)	L.S.	1.00		0.88		0.22
sub-total 2					<u> </u>	5.26		- 1.32
					<u> </u>			
3 Equipment			\I					
a) Submersible pump		2 in	day	2.00	0.29	0.58	0.07	0.14
b) Submersible pump		4 in	day	2.00	0.95	1.90	0.24	0.48
c) Diesel generator		20 kVA	đay	1.00	·	7.10	1.78	1.78
sub-total 3				\		9.58		2.40
			<u> </u>	\ <u>:</u> _	<u> </u>			
4 Overhead		20%	L.S.	1.00	<u> </u>	2.97		2.42
			ا ا	\	l			
Total for dewatering	ig per day		\ 	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	17.81	<u> </u>	14.50
<u> </u>			 		 -			
Unit Price			ا ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	I	 			
Dewatering for Pa		1	đay	100.00		1,780.00	14.50	1,450.00
20	days x	5	sites =	100.00	days		l	
	 .	·		 	<u> </u> -		\ <u></u>	
		1	<u> </u>	 				
Dewatering for Pa		1	day	560.00		9,970.00	14.50	8,120.00
20	days x	28	sites =	560.00	1	20.040.00		11.040.00
Excavation for rive	er aiversio		cu.m	8,000.00	2.53	20,240.00	1.38	11,040.00
Embankment in riv	ا المستقد المس	(ref. to No. 213)		8 000 00	2 (2)	29 240 00	334	10 730 00
Emeananich (M	TEL OINCISI	(ref. to No. 215)	: cu.m	8,000.00	3.53	28,240.00	2.34	18,720.00
Bamboo mat		(ref. to No. 213)	sa m	2,350.00	0.83	1,950.00	7.76	18,240.00
Bamboo waling		(ref to No. 222)	sq.m lin.m	3,200.00	1	1,930.00	·	3,230.00
Furnishing sheet p	ile	(ref to No. B-10)	sq m	5,000.00	1	0.00		0.00
Driving sheet pile		(ref to No. B-12)	sq.m sq.m	5,000.00	1	0.00	l	0.00
Saring siret pik		(1110 HO. D-12)	- 	3,000.00			ţ	
Total for Package	3	·		 -	 	58,450.00	 	37,880.00
				t		20, 20.00	I	2.,500.00
			I	ŧ	[₹	

Work:

Care of water for drainage facility construction

Unit price:

17.81 USS/day

(Total____ 32.31 equiv.USS/ day) L/C

14.50 US\$/day

Remarks:

1 day basis for one site

Particular	Description	Unit 1	Q'ty	F/C Porti	on (US\$)	L/C Port	ion (USS)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			**************************************	Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
I Labor							·
a) Foreman		m.d.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.86
b) Mechanic		m.d.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.80
c) Common labor		m.d.	1.00		0.00	4.64	4.6
sub-total 1					0.00		8.30
2 Material							·
a) Light oil	<u> </u>	lit.	27.40	0.16	4.38	0.04	1.10
b) Lubricant	20 % of a)	L.S.	1.00		0.88	.	0.22
sub-total 2					5.26		1.33
3 Equipment							
a) Submersible pump	2 in	day	2.00	0.29	0.58	0.07	0.14
b) Submersible pump	4 in	day	2.00	0.95	1.90	0.24	0.4
c) Diesel generator	20 kVA	day	1.00	7.10	7.10	1.78	1.78
sub-total 3					9.58		2.40
		<u> </u>					
4 Overhead	20%	L.S.	1,00	<u></u>	2.97		2,4
Total for dewatering per day					17.81		14.50
Total for de watering per day	· 						
Unit Price							
Dewatering for Package 1, S	tage I	day	0.00	17.81	0.00	14.50	0.00
10 days x	0	sites =	0.00	days			
Dewatering for Package 1, S	tage II	day	130.00	17.81	2,320.00	14.50	1,890.00
10 days x	13	sites =	130.00	days			
Dewatering for Package 1, S	tage III	day	140.00	17.81	2,490.00	14.50	2,030.00
10 days x	14	sites =	140.00	days			
Dewatering for Package 2, T	anjungan	day	70.00	17.81	1,250.00	14.50	1,020.00
10 days x	7	sites =	70.00	11-			
Dewatering for Package 2, P	IK Junction	day	10.00	1	180.00	14.50	150.00
10 days x	L	sites =	10.00	1			
Dewatering for Package 3, C	Bede/Bor	day	60.00		1,070.00	14.50	870.00
iO days x	6	sites =	60.00		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>
Dewatering for Package 3, S	. Cengkareng	day	200.00	1 1 -	3,560.00	14.50	2,900.0
10 days x	20	sites #	200.00	1		ļļ.	
Dewatering for Package 3, N	leruya	day	0.00	h ————————————————————————————————————	0.00	14.50	0.00
10 days x	0	sites =	0.00	days	4.5	l	

No. 208		Breakdown of Unit Price		
Work:	Care of water for c	onnection canal/cross drain construction		n <u>Lewis de l'angueur p</u> arie de l'angueur proportion de l'angueur de l
Unit price:	F/C	17.81 US\$'day	L/C	14.50 US\$/day
	(Total	32.31 equiv.US\$/ day)		
Remarks:	1 day bas	is for the length of 100 m (one unit)		
100	5 days po	r unit in principal		

Labor a) Foreman b) Mechanic c) Common labor		e aliana a transar	a service has the terminal	Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
a) Foreman b) Mechanic				NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, WHEN			***************************************
b) Mechanic							
		m.d.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.80
r) Common Jabor		m.d.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.80
		m.d.	1.00		0.00	4.64	4.6
sub-total 1					0.00		8.3
		.	<u></u> -				
2 Material			<u> </u>		<u></u>		
a) Light oil	······································	. lit.	27.40	0.16	4.38	0.04	1.1
b) Lubricant	20 % of a)	L.S.	1.00		0.88		0.2
sub-total 2		<u> </u>			5.26		1.3
<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>					
3 Equipment		.				<u> </u>	
a) Submersible pump	2 in	day	2.00	0.29	0.58	0.07	0.1
b) Submersible pump	4 in	day	2.00	0.95	1.90	0.24	0.4
c) Diesel generator	20 kVA	day	1.00	7.10	7.10	1.78	1.7
sub-total 3		_]	:		9.58	-	2.4
4 Overhead	20%	1S.	1.00		2.97		2.4
		_			<u></u>		<u> </u>
Total for dewatering per day		_		-	17.81		14.5
				l			
				l			·
Jnit Price							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Dewatering for Package 1, S	tage I	day	0.00		0.00	14.50	0.0
S days x	0	sites =	0.00	days		 	
Dewatering for Package 1, S	tage II	day	60.00	17.81	1,070.00	14.50	870.0
5 days x	12	sites =	60.00	days			
Dewatering for Package 1, S	tage III	day	40.00	17.81	710.00	14.50	580.
5 days x	88	sites =	40.00	days		 	······································
Dewatering for Package 2, I	[anjungan	day	25.00	17.81	450.00	14.50	360.0
5 days x	<u> </u>	sites =		days	<u> </u>	 	
Dewatering for Package 2, I	PIK Junction	day	0.00	1	0.00	14.50	0.
5 days x	0	sites =	0.00	days			 _
Dewatering for Package 3, 0	Gede/Bor	day	15.00	17.81	270.00	14.50	220.
5 days x	3	sites =	15.00	days			
Dewatering for Package 3, 5	S. Cengkareng	day	60.00		1,070.00	14,50	870.
5 days x	12	sites =	60.00	days		<u> </u>	
Dewatering for Package 3, 1	Мегиуа	day	0.00	17.81	0.00	14.50	0.
5 days x	0	sites =	0.00	days			

CONTRACTOR AND	CANADOCCORCAGO CAL	CANAL SERVICE AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY.	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON OF T	CONTRACTOR OF STREET	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 I		企工工工程工工工程工程工程工程工程工程工程工程工程工程工程工程工程工程工程工程
No. 209-1		Breakdo	wn of Ui	nit Price				
Work:	Care of wat	er for bridge construct	ion. Packa	nee t				
Unit price :	F/C	89,700.00		<u> </u>	L/C	32,100.00	USS/L.S.	
•	(Total			VL.S.)				
Remarks:	-	L.S. basis	•	,			•	:
	<u></u>							
	gran (maybers also as both differentials							
Particular	radiju. 1997 izriusija Artus Berdi ilianisti usti	Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Porti	on (US\$)	L/C Port	ion (USS)
					Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
1 Temporary brid	ge constructio	on, steel	sq.m	260.00	207.16	53,861.60	37.81	9,830.60
		(Ref.to No.B-1)						* <u> </u>
						: .		<u> </u>
2 Temporary brid	lge constructio	n	unit	2.00	441.84	883.68	183.10	366.20
		(Ref.to No.B-2)		· ·	<u></u>			<u>. 1</u>
	- <u>-</u> -	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	;	- 14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
3 Temporary relo	cation road		sq.m	2,800.00	10.69	29,932.00	6.37	17,836.00
		(Ref.to No.B-3)						
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				1 11		
4 Care of water			L.S.	1.00	4,987.00	4,987.00	4,060.00	4,060.00
· 		(Ref.to No.B-4)				<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
						<u> </u>		· ·
								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Total for	1	L.S.				89,664.28		32,092 .80
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
Unit price for 1	L.S.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		89,700.00		32,100.00
for Stage 1	·	- 		0.05	89,700.00	4,490,00	32,100.00	1,610.00
			-					0.250.00
for Stage II				0.26	89,700.00	23,320.00	32,100.00	8,350.00
		<u> </u>		0.00	89,700.00	61,890.00	33 100 00	22,140.00
for Stage III				0.69	89,700.00	01,890.00	32,100.00	22,140.00
								
·-·								
			· 					
<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
		-						
								:
								
					:			
:								
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
	·							
			·					
				!	1 +·			

J

	No. 209-2		Breakdo	wn of Un	it Price				j
	Wastra	Cars of was	er for bridge construct	ion Dacks	na 7				į
	Work: Unit price:	F/C	(4 (00 00		<u> </u>	ĽC	21,500.00	USS/L.S.	1
	Out pice.		86,100.00		(L.S.)		23,300,00	000-200	
	Remarks:		L.S. basis		,				
				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,					
				LAZDERNA VIII					promised with the second
	Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty		ion (US\$)		ion (USS)
-24	n planty de soute de la company de la compan		ongs derivated place to the second state of the second			Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
!_	Temporary bridg	ge construction		sq.m	200.00	207.16	41,432.00	37.81	7,562.00
			(Ref. to No. 8-1)						
_	T			unit	0.00	441.84	0.00	183.10	0.00
2_	Temporary bridg	ze constructio	(Ref.to No.B-2)	Unit	0.00	441.04	0.00	103.10	0.00
_			(KCLIOTO.D-2)						~
3	Temporary reloc	ation road		sq.m	2,080.00	10.69	22,235.20	6.37	13,249.60
			(Ref.to No.B-3)						
_									
4	Care of water			L.S.	1.00	891.00	891.00	725,00	725.00
		: 	(Ref.to No.B-5)						<u> </u>
								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
-	Total for	1	L.S.				64,558.20		21,536.60
-	11		Tanjungan				64,600.00		21,500.00
	Unit price for 1	L.S.	tanjungan				04,000.00		21,500.00
			, , ,		————				
									
					200				
	<u></u>						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
_									
l –	<u> </u>			 -		l		<u> </u>	
-					<u> </u>				
-			:	<u> </u>	1				
					l	1			
					<u> </u>				
		·						:	
				ļ					* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
I		<u> </u>							
-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>		
-					1 1				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
[-		<u> </u>		ļ					
-							<u> </u>	 	
1-				ļ		<u> </u>			
}-			· [·	———		 		l
L.					Annual Control of the	i de la companya de l		مرجو والمراجع	والمناب والمساوحين

	No. 209-3		Breakdo	wn of U	nit Price			STEERING AND THE STATE OF THE STA	
	 -		for bridge construct		ige 3				14 +1 + 41
	Unit price:	F/C	92,400.00	US\$/L.S.		ĽC	33,700.00	US\$/L.S.	:
ĺ		(Total	126,100.00	equiv.USS	S/L.S.)				
	Remarks:	1 L	.S. basis					transmire and a second	
							additional designation of the second	**************************************	# *
-24.	Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Port	ion (US\$)	L/C Porti	ion (US\$)
		•				Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
!	Temporary bridge co	nstruction	, steel	sq.m	260.00	207,16	53,861.60	37.81	9,830.6
_			(Ref.to No.B-1)						
_	:				·				
2	Temporary bridge co	nstruction		unit	0.00	441.84	0.00	183.10	0.0
_	:		(Ref. to No.B-2)		· 				
_	·								
3	Temporary relocation	n road		sq.m	3,220.00	10.69	34,421.80	6.37	20,511.4
_			(Ref.to No.B-3)						• • •
-						4 004 00	4.006.00	3,335.00	3,335.0
4	Care of water		(0.6. N. 0.6)	L.S.	1.00	4,096.00	4,096.00	3,333.00	3,333.0
			(Ref. to No. B-6)		· _ · _ · · · · ·				
_	<u></u>								
	Total for	1	L.S.	:-			92,379.40		33,677.0
-	10(4) 104								
-	Unit price for 1 L.S.					· ·	92,400.00		33,700.0
-	Ome price to 1 2 io	7 1							
Ė	for Gede/Bor	1, 1, 1			0.30	92,400.00	27,720.00	33,700.00	10,110.0
-	for S. Cengkareng	14.5			0.70	92,400.00	64,680.00	33,700.00	23,590.0
							<u> </u>		
	for Meruya		<u> </u>		0.00	92,400.00	0.00	33,700.00	0.0
_					-	<u> </u>	<u></u>		
_			<u> </u>				<u>:</u>		w-
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				·	·			
_	<u></u>			_======================================					·
			<u>.</u>			<u></u>			
						· — — — ·	<u> </u>		
-							·		
٠.									
-				<u></u>					
	<u> </u>				[
-									
ŀ				:					
-					<u> </u>				
					1				

201Dewater.xls

I

276269	No. 210	na kanana kanana kanana	Breakd	own of U	nit Price	***************************************	OD STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA		
	Work:	Demotishing.	hauling and dispos	ing concre	te structure				
	Unit price:	F/C	3.81	US\$/m3		L/C	3.51	US\$/m3	
	-	(Total_	7.32	equiv.US	\$/ m3)				
	Remarks:	<u>-</u>		_					
		Hauling dista	ince: 15,000 m		40	m3 basis			
							ners to Perchant to Perchant		
-	Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Por	tion (US\$)	L/C Po	tion (US\$)
			_	<u></u>		Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount

Particular	Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Portion (US\$)		L/C Porti	on (US\$)
				Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
l Labor					,		
a) Foreman		m.đ.	2.00		0.00	9.28	18.5
b) Operator A		m.đ.	1.80	·	0.0 0	10.60	19.0
c) Opérator B		m.d.	0.18		0.00	7.28	1.3
d) Common labor		m.d.	10.00		0.00	4.64	. 46.4
sub-total t					0.00		85.3
2 Material							
a) Light oil		lit.	252.80	0.16	40.45	0.04	10.1
b) Lubricant	20 % of a)	L.S.	1,00		8.09		2.0
sub-total 2			:		48.54		12.1
			· · · · · ·				
3 Equipment			1.3				
a) Concrete breaker	800 kg	day	1.00	22.86	22.86	5.71	5.7
b) Dump truck	81	hr	10.83	4.90	53.07	1.23	13.3
c) Bulldozer, LGP	161	hr	0.17	17.22	2.93	4.30	0.7
sub-total 3					78.86		19.7
							
4 Overhead	20%	LS.	1.00		25.00		23.0
	,		· ·	, , ,			
Total for 40	rn3 basis				152,40		140.7
Unit price for 1 m3					3.81		3.
					:		
		·					
	·						
			:	<u> </u>			
				1	:		
				!			
		ļ		 			
				1	<u> </u>		
	·						
				- 			To sail
		·]			
			1 1	1			: :
	<u></u>	- 		[
		·					
.,		 		1		I	

No. 211		Breakd	own of Un	it Price			*************	
		g, hauling and disposi		masonry sto				
Unit price:	F/C		US\$/m3		r.c	2.47	US\$/m3	
	(Total_	5.70	equiv.USS	√ m3)				
Remarks:				~- 				
	Hauling dist	ance: 15,000 m		60	m3 basis			
propries and continuous and produced described to the second section of the	ETEN ET VENEZE ET DE					4100	T IC D	to a 481005
Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty	Unit cost	tion (USS) Amount	Unit cost	ion (US\$) Amount
		gyayan ang magayayan, jang alba day tayad aday tayad sa			Unit Cost	Amount	Ollit Cost	VIIIOAIII
1 Labor				2.00		0.00	9.28	18.5
a) Foreman			m.d.	2.00			10.60	25.8
b) Operator A			m.d.	2.44		0.00		
c) Operator B			m.d.	0.19		0.00	7.28	1.3
d) Common labor	· .		m.d.	8.00		0.00	4.64	37.1
sub-total 1						0.00		82.9
2 Material	- -				0.0		0.04	
a) Light oil	·		lit.	318.30	0.16	50.93	0.04	12.7
b) Lubricant		20 % of a)	_ <u>L.S.</u> _	1.00	-	10.19		2.5
sub-total 2						61.12		15.2
		<u> </u>						
3 Equipment								
a) Concrete breaker		800 kg	day	1,00	22.86	22.86	5.71	5.7
b) Dump truck		8 t	hr	15.00	4.90	73.50	1.23	18.4
c) Bulldozer, LGP		16 t	- hr	0.24	17.22	4.13	4.30	1.0
sub-total 3			<u>. ·</u>			100.49		25.1
4 Overhead		20%	L.S.	1.00		32.00		25.0
				·				<u> </u>
Total for	60	m3 basis				193.61		148.3
	·							
Unit price for 1 in	n3				· · · · ·	3.23		2.4
			ļ.———					
<u></u>			·					
								_
					<u> </u>			
				- -			<u> </u>	·
					<u> </u>			
	·		<u> </u>				 	
		and the second second second	1	i l	1			



No. 212	Breakdown of Unit Price							
Work:	Stripping, g	rubbing and clearing		L. BULGIANGER EUTONE EK 4 VANA				
Unit price:	F/C		US\$/m2		nc_	0.47	US\$/m2	
	(Total		equiv.US\$					
Remarks:	Hauling: 7	5%, remaining materia	al ; sod faci	ing			والكنية والمتاريخ والمتارز والمتارز والمتاريخ والمتاريخ والمتاريخ والمتارز والمتاريخ والمتاريخ والمتاريخ والمتارز و	
	Hauling dis	tance: 15,000 in		500	m2 basis			
	projectory de Military	Description	Unit	0	E/C Does	ion (US\$)	L/C Dari	ion (US\$)
Particular		Description	Cint	Q'ty	Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Ameunt
1 Labor	***************************************							
a) Foreman			m.d.	1.00		0.00	9.28	9.28
b) Operator A			m.d.	4.77		0.00	10.60	50.56
c) Operator B			m.đ.	1.26		0.00	7.28	9.17
d) Common labor			m.d.	7.77		0.00	4.64	36.05
sub-total 1			<u> </u>			0.00		105.06
2 Material								
a) Light oil		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	lit.	518.50	0.16	82.96	0.04	20.74
b) Lubricant		20 % of a)	L.S.	1.00		16.59		4.15
sub-total 2						99.55		24.89
		·						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
3 Equipment			1			<u></u>		
a) Bulldozer, LGP		l6 t	hr	8.00	17.22	137.76	4.30	34.40
c) Dump truck	:	8 t	þr	23.44	4.90	114.86	1.23	28.83
d) Bulldozer, LGP		16 t	hr	0.38	17.22	6.54	4.30	1.63
sub-total 3				<u> </u>		259.16		64.86
						إندست		
4 Overhead		20%	L.S.	1.00		72.00		39.00
				<u> </u>		430.00		333.01
Total for	500	m2 basis		<u> </u>		430.71		233.81
**************************************			l	l		0.86		0.47
Unit price for I	HIZ			l	 	0.00		V.41
					·			
<u> </u>	<u> </u>			1	 			
	- -		·[l	<u> </u>	 		
			<u> </u>					
			 					
			· 		 			
···	: .							
				<u> </u>				
<u></u>	-		1				- i	
					7			:
			- 					
			· · · · · ·					
			- 					
	 -		- 	1				
	-			ł	ł			





No. 213		Breakdown of	Unit Price		
Work:	Excavation of existi	ng drainage and struc	ture		
Unit price:	F/C	2.53 US\$/m	3	L/C	1.38 USS/m3
	(Total	3.91 equiv.1	J\$\$/ m3)		
Remarks:	Conversion factor:	Bank; 1.00 Loose; 1.1	35 Compact;C),90	
	Hauling distance: 1	5,000 m	360	m3 basis	

Particular	Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Port	ion (US\$)	L/C Portion (USS)		
				Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount	
1 Labor								
a) Foreman		m.d.	1.00		0.00	9.28	9.2	
b) Operator A	<u> </u>	m.d.	12.63		0.00	10.60	133.8	
c) Operator B	<u> </u>	m.d.	1.38		0.00	7.28	10.0	
d) Common labor	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	m.d.	15.63	11	0.00	4.64	72.5	
sub-total 1	. <u></u>				0.00		225.7	
·								
2 Material	·		<u> </u>			<u> </u>		
a) Light oil		. lit.	1,352.00	0.16	216.32	0.04	54.0	
b) Lubricant	20 % of a)	L.S.	1.00		43.26		10.8	
sub-total 2			<u> </u>		259.58		64.9	
3 Equipment					<u></u>	<u></u>		
a) Backhoe	0.8 m3	hr	8.00	13.76	110.08	3.44	27.5	
c) Dump truck	8 t	hr	75.00	4.90	367.50	1.23	92.2	
d) Bulldozer, LGP	16 t	hr	1.20	17.22	20.66	4.30	5.1	
sub-total 3		<u> </u>			498.24		124.9	
4 Overhead	20%	L.S.	1.00		152.00		83.0	
Total for 360	m3 basis				909.82		498.5	
	<u> </u>							
Unit price for 1 m3					2.53]	1.3	
					 			
				÷				
		:						
			 	<u> </u>				
		l			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
				<u> </u>		I	<u> </u>	
		<u> </u>				<u> </u>		
				<u> </u>			·	
								
	; :						· . · · · ·	
			- 1			<u> </u>		
					<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
		1						

Ţ.

No. 214		Breakdown of Unit Price		
Work:	Trench excavation, eart	h		
Unit price:	F/C	3.28 US\$/m3	L/C	1.89 US\$/m3
	(Total	5.17 equiv.US\$/ m3)		
Remarks:	Conversion factor: Bar	k;1.00 Loose;1.35 Compact;	0.90	<u> </u>
	Hauling distance: 15,0	00 m	m3 basis	

Particular	Description	' Unit	Q'ty	F/C Portion (US\$)		L/C Portion (US\$)	
				Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
1 Labor							
a) Foreman		m.d.	0.50		0.00	9.28	4.0
b) Operator A		m.d.	3.44		0.00	10.60	36.4
c) Operator B		m.d.	1.24		0.00	7.28	9.0
d) Common labor		m.đ.	5.94		0.00	4.64	27.5
sub-total 1			4		0.00		77.6
2 Material		·					
a) Light oil		lit.	286.40	0.16	45.82	0.04	11.4
b) Lubricant	20 % of a)	L.S.	1.00		9.16		2.2
sub-total 2					54.98		13.7
						[
3 Equipment		Ī					
a) Backhoe	0.2 m3	hr	8.00	13,76	110.08	3.44	27.5
c) Dump truck	8 t	hr	14.67		71.88	1.23	18.0
d) Bulldozer, LGP	16 t	hr	0.24)	4.13	4.30	1.0
sub-total 3		7 - 1			186.09		46.
300 (0.01)				1			
4 Overhead	20%	LS.	1.00		48.00		28.0
4 Ottineau	2070	1 2.0.	l				
Total for 88	m3 basis	ļ 			289.07		166.0
10/4104 66	1113 04313			l			
Unit price for 1 m3		·	- 	l	3.28		1.8
Om pice for 1 ins		 					·
		·		l			
		<u> </u>	·	I		1:	``````
		·		l		 -	·
		ļ				l	
		·		 		 	
			<u> </u>			li	
		·			<u></u>	 	
		·				I	
		ļ	<u> </u>				
					 		
						[
		·		<u> </u>		 	
<u></u>	<u>. </u>			.			
	<u></u>						
				<u> </u>			
		.	<u> </u>	.			
		<u> </u>				1	

No. 215		Breakdo	own of U	nit Price			:	•
Work:	Embankmei			420 		and the second seco		
Unit price:	F/C		US\$/m3		r.c _	2.34	US\$/m3	
	(Total	5.87	equiv.US		_			
Remarks:				784	m3 basis			
			·					
**************************************	**************************************	Dana's San	17-1	\\	E/C D4	ion (US\$)	L/C Porti	~~ (1/2°)
Particular	1	Description	Unit	Q'ty	Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
1 Labor	gay ya gama sa dan animakin kabadan			CANADA A AND PROPERTY.				
a) Foreman			m.d.	3.14		0.00	9.28	29.14
b) Operator A			m.d.	2.60		0.00	10.60	27.56
c) Operator B	1 1 1 2		m.d.	2.60		0.00	7.28	18.9
d) Common labor			m.d.	8.88		0.00	4.64	41.20
sub-total l						0.00		116.8.
2 Material	- 1							<u> </u>
a) Light oil			lit.	246.20	0.16	39.39	0.04	9.85
b) Lubricant		20 % of a)	LS.	1.00		7.88		1.9
c) Earth material			çu.m	784.00	2.55	1,999.20	1.70	1,332.80
sub-total 2		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>			2,046.47		1,344.6
								
3 Equipment		<u> </u>	ļ	<u></u>			<u></u>	
a) Bulldozer, LGP	:	16 t	hr	6.67		114.86		28.6
b) Vibration roller		8 t	hr	6.67	4	66.77	2.50	16.6
c) Vib.roller,hand	···	0.6 t	hr	2.00		1.86	0.23	0.4
d) Sprinkler truck		4 kl	hr	4.00	19,42	77.68	4.86	19.4
sub-total 3			<u></u>		l	261.17		65.2
4 Overhead		20%	L.S.	1.00		461.53		305.3
								<u> </u>
Total for	784	m3	<u> </u>			2,769.17		1,832.0
·		<u> </u>						
Unit price for 1	m3					3.53		2.3
	 	<u> </u>	ļ <u></u>	 			<u>-</u>	
			ļ					
		ļ			<u> </u>			
	······································		.		 			
			-	 				
<u>-</u>			ļ <u>.</u>					
·				· 				
<u> </u>				<u> </u>				
			ļ	·				
 	<u> </u>			 				

Ţ)

	No. 216		Breakdo	wn of Un	it Price				
	Work:		g with provision of po		ention measu		5.30	110013	
	Unit price:	F/C	15.51		4	IIC _	3.30	0381113	
	Demokratik	(Total				£ 00 .	m lona	1 660	
	Remarks:	the state of the s		Sheet pile	m wide	. 6.00 m long 3.00 m driven		1,650 sheets	l
		3,117	m long	0.4	III WIGE	J.00 I	IN ORIVER	SHEERS	
59UF	Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Port	ion (USS)	1/C Port	ion (US\$)
	Particular		Description	Unik	(1)	Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
CAS	Embankment, ea	ayaminetawa awani Natio		cu.m	46,563	3.53	164,367	2.34	108,957
_	Embalkhen, ce	11.01	(Ref.to No.215)		10,505	- 0.55	101,507	2.51	
			(10.10.2137		-				
)	Dewatering		·	L.S.		5,737.00	5,737	2,871.00	2,871
		·	(Ref.to No.B-7)		A40		· ·		
			, , , , , ;					-	
3	Steel sheet pile o	friving		sq.m	24,150	7.35	177,503	2.64	63,756
	:		(Ref.to No.B-8)						
4	Steel sheet pile o	extracting		_sq.m	24,150	4.90	118,335	1.76	42,504
			(Ref.to No.B-9)		·		<u></u>		
_									
5	Steel sheet pile,	U-type II		sg.m	3,960	64.70	256,212	7.20	28,512
			(Ref.to No.B-11)						
_:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
		· 			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
_	Total for	46,563	m3				722,154		246,600
· -				<u>à-</u>			16.61		5.20
_	Unit price for 1	m3		· · · · · ·			15.51		5.30
								- :	
_						·			
									
-									
-		1, 1							1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	·				· 		·:		
-									
							1.		
				<u> </u>	<u> </u>				
_	····								·
					·	ļ			
				 	<u></u>				
	:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				: "	 	
ļ				<u></u>				<u>-</u>	
							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
ļ		· .			3 I . 	 			
-]. 			 	
-				<u> </u>	 				
			1		I	l	1	1	

No. 217	Breakdown of Unit Price									
Work:		with selected materia					·			
Unit price :	F/C_		US\$/m3	er3\	L/C	1.30	US\$/m3			
Remarks:	[Fotal] Using small		equiv.US		m3 basis		•			
Itemarks.	Osing smart	Сфиракте								
Particular	P. KICKETTON BY TO THE SECOND	Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Por	tion (US\$)	L/C Portion (USS)			
					Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount		
1 Labor										
a) Foreman		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	m d.	2.00		0.00	9.28	18.56		
b) Operator A			m ថ .	1.80		0.00	10.60	19.08		
c) Operator B		·	md.	1.80		0.00	7.28	13.10		
d) Common labor			m.đ.	7.00		0.00	4.64	32.48		
sub-total I				<u> </u>		0.00		83.22		
,								·		
2 Material		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			·	<u> </u>				
a) Light oil			lit.	90.40	0.16	14.46	0.04	3.62		
b) Lubricant		20 % of a)	L.S.	1.00	·	2.89		0.72		
sub-total 2	:	<u></u>	·			17.35		4.34		
				1 L	:			· .		
3 Equipment	•				:	1 1 2		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
a) Backhoe		0.2 m3	hr	12.00	6.54	78.48	1.63	19.56		
b) Vib.roller,hand		0.6 t	hr	8.00	0.93	7.44	0.23	1.84		
sub-total 3						7.44		1.84		
		·						<u> </u>		
4 Overhead	1 4.1	20%	LS.	1.00		4.96		17.88		
				· · ·						
Total for 80 m3			- 		4 4	29.75	<u> </u>	107.28		
	·			i						
Unit price for 1 r	m3					0.40		1.30		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					<u> </u>				
<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·									
_:		<u>-i</u>								
		<u> </u>	·			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
·					· · _ · _ · _ · _ · _ · _ · _ · _ ·	<u>.</u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
-					·			<u> </u>		
	11.						·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
						. <u></u>				
			. <u> </u>					· · · · · · ·		
:	1 1 1 1					_ <u></u>				
	:		<u> </u>			<u> </u>				
			: :					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	l									
I	-1]	l i	· 1				

No. 218		Breakd	lown of U	nit Price				
Work:	Fillig up by	random material						
Unit price:	F/C		US\$/m3		υc	1.10	U\$\$/m3	
Remarks:	(Total	1.40 l equipment	equiv.US:		m3 basis			
Nemarks.	Osing smar	requipment		00	1117 03555			
Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Por	tion (US\$)	L/C Port	ion (US \$)
					Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
l Labor							N. Otto Pilipini di Sali Carlegia	AND AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY
a) Foreman			m.d.	2.00		0.00	9.28	18.56
b) Operator A			m.d.	1.50		0.00	10.60	15.90
c) Operator B			m.d.	1.50		0.00	7.28	10.92
d) Common labor		i,i,	m.d.	5.50		0.00	4.64	25.52
sub-total 1		:				0.00		70.90
2 Material				<u></u>	: :			
a) Light oil			lit.	76.40	0.16	12.22	0.04	3.06
b) Lubricant		20 % of a)	L.S.	1.00		2.44		0.61
sub-total 2	:					14.66		3.67
3 Equipment	1.5							
3) Backhoe		0.2 m3	hr	10.00	6.54	65.40	1.63	16.30
b) Vib.roller,hand		0.6 t	hr	8.00	0.93	7.44	0.23	1.84
sub-total 3						7.44		1.84
4 Overhead		20%	L.S.	1.00		4.42		15.28
. :								
Total for 80 m3						26.52		91.69
			·		**			
Unit price for 1	m3					0.30		1.10
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· <u>-</u>	·					<u>-</u>
		·	-				-	
<u>-</u>			-					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	 		-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· ···························· ·		
<u> </u>							<u> </u>	
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>					
	- 					<u></u>		
			-]					
<u> </u>		- 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
			 					
		·				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
<u> </u>		<u></u>	·					
- 						- 		
								
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
<u> </u>				<u> </u>				
		L	1	L	L	I		1

No. 219		Breakd(own of Ur	nit Price			divide the second of the secon	
Work : Unit price :	Geo-textile, (F/C		US\$/m2	√m21	ı/c _	1.49	US\$/m2	
Remarks:	100	m2 basis	. 4014.031		and the second s	·		
	100					IBANGAR		Tomat and the second
Particular	2000	Description	Unit	Q'ty		ion (US\$)		tion (USS)
	VALUE OF THE STATE	***************************************	THE RESERVE THE RE		Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
1 Labor							<u> </u>	
a) Foreman			m.d.	2.00		0.00		18.56
b) Common labor			_m.d	10.00		0.00	}	46.40
sub-total l				ļ	 	0.00		64.90
2 32				ļ			ļ	
2 Material		1_1 5	en ==	105.00	0.56	58.80	0.56	58.80
a) Geo-textile sub-total 2		t=1.5 mm	sq.m	103.00	0.30	58.80	1	58.80
\$40-10(31 Z			<u> </u>	t	 	33.60	[50.00
3 Overhead	·	20%	L.S.	1.00		11.76		24.75
T-4-16- 100		1	·		 	70.56	 	148.51
Total for 100 m.		l	 		[10.30	1	140.3
Unit price for 1	 m2	l			<u> </u>	0.71	 	1.49
San piece for I	1	\ 		1	[
	1 ;							
					1		<u> </u>	
				<u> </u>				
					· · · · · ·	 	<u> </u>	
		<u> </u>		 		<u> </u>		
I		:	-	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		[]	·
		<u> </u>			<u> </u>			·
]			1				[(<u></u>
<u> </u>				I	[
								
								<u> </u>
					<u> </u>		[·
<u></u>			<u> </u>					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
				·				ļ_ <u></u>
			 -	 -	-			: :
<u> </u>						<u> </u>		\ _
<u> </u>				ļ				
				<u> </u>	- 			\ <u></u> -

I

No. 220		Breakdo	wn of U	nii Price				
Work:	Sod facing							
Unit price:	F/C		US\$/m2		L/C	1.43	US\$/m2	
5	(Total		equiv.US\$	5/ m2)	003.00			
Remarks:	1,000	sq.m basis	Turfing:		907.00	sq.m		
	9							
Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Por	tion (US\$)		tion (US\$)
and wanted to come and the site of my			· OFFICE OF STREET, TO		Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
1 Labor								<u>_</u>
a) Foreman	•	·	m.d.	4.00		0.00	9.28	37.12
b) Skilled labor			m.d.	10.00		0.00	7.28	72.80
c) Common labor		1 - 1	m.d.	30.00		0.00	4.64	139.20
sub-total 1						0.00		249.12
2 Material	:				- 		<u>:</u>	
a) Turf	•		50 m	907.00	0.01	9.07	0.98	888.86
b) Fertilizer		····	sq.m kg	68.03	0.09	6.12	——— —	8.84
c) Miscellaneous		5%	L.S.	1.00	0.07	0.76		44.89
sub-total 2	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			*****	· · · ·	15.95		942.59
300 total 2					:			
3 Overhead		20%	L.S.	1.00		3.19		238.34
				7				
Total for	1,000	nı2				19.14		1,430.05
Unit price for 1	m2					0.02	1	1.43
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					:		
<u> </u>				1 1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
. <u></u>				·	<u> </u>	· · ·		
<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			·				
			_ 1					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				.		;		
<u> </u>								
	<u>-</u>		<u> </u>					
			<u> </u>	— 			·	
		·						
			- 					
				÷	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
								
	:							· · ·
								
] -			:		
				:				

No. 221		Breakdo	own of U	nit Price				1 1. A.
Work:	Bamboo m							
Unit price :	F/C		US\$/m2	nt 0\	1/C	7.76	US\$/m2	
Remarks:	(Total		equiv.US! bamboo n		1,030.00	so.m		
Kendra.	1,000	34111 (421)	- Lancoon					
Dastinulas		Description	Unit	Q'ty	E/C Port	tion (US\$)	L/C Por	tion (US\$)
Particular		Description	Unit	QU	Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
1 Labor								
a) Foreman			m.đ.	4.00		0.00	9.28	37.12
b) Skilled labor			m.d.	10.00		0.00	7.28	72.80
c) Common labor			m.d.	30.00		0.00	4,64	139.20
sub-total 1						0.00		249.12
			<u> </u>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Material Bamboo mat			sq.m	1,030.00	0.64	659.20	5.75	5,922.50
b) Miscellaneous		5%	L.S.	1,030.00	. 0.04	32.96		296.13
sub-total 2		32				692.16		6,218.63
300 total 2			ļ 					
3 Overhead		20%	LS.	1.00		138.43		1,293.55
							1 .	
Total for	1,000	m2				830.59		7,761.30
			·		*.			. <u></u> .
Unit price for 1 r	m2					0.83		7.76
		<u> </u>						
	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>					
				<u> </u>				
<u> </u>			ļ					
								
			<u> </u> -					
		<u> </u>	- 					
	:		**					
						. <u></u>		
]			·		
					_ 			
			<u> </u>	· · ·				
·	<u> </u>		· · ·		·			<u></u>
			1					<u> </u>
Ī	<u> </u>			<u> </u>		<u></u>	·	<u> </u>
							- -	<u> </u>
<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>					
	- :			 			- 	
			 					
[<u></u>		

No. 222	Breakdown of Unit Price							
Work:	Bamboo wa	ling						
Unit price :	F/C	0.04	US\$/m		νc	1.01	US\$/m	1
	(Total		equiv.USS	-				ŀ
Remarks:	100	m basis	bamboo m	at:	100.00 r	n		
Particular		Description	Unit	A	E/C Dant	ion (US\$)	L/C Does	ion (US\$)
Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty	Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
1 Labor	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN				Onecost			nampylanisk please Chainin
a) Foreman			m.d.	1.00		0.00	9.28	9.28
b) Skilled labor	:	:	m.d.	3.00		0.00	7.28	21.84
e) Common labor			m.d.	6.00		0.00	4.64	27.84
sub-total 1						0.00		58.96
2 Material		·						
a) Bamboo		D=80-100mm	lin.m	100.00	0.03	3.00	0.24	24.00
b) Miscellaneous		5%	L.S.	1.00		0.15	;	1.20
sub-total 2						3.15		25.20
	 .							
	· · · · ·	. 				<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
·		<u> </u>	- : : -				· ·	
						0.61		16.83
3 Overhead		20%	L.S.	1.00		0.63	1	10.63
Total for	100	m						100.99
Total for	100	m		:		3.78		100.99
		m.				3.78		
Total for Unit price for 1 r		m		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				100.99
		m.				3.78		
		m				3.78		
		m				3.78		
		m				3.78		
		m				3.78		
		m				3.78		
Unit price for 1 r	n					3.78		1.01
Unit price for 1 r	n	m				3.78		1.01
Unit price for 1 r	n					0.04		1.01
Unit price for 1 r	n					3.78	<u> </u>	1.01
Unit price for 1 r	n					0.04		1.01
Unit price for 1 r	n					0.04		1.01
Unit price for 1 r						0.04		1.01
Unit price for 1 r	n					0.04		1.01
Unit price for 1 r						0.04		1.01
Unit price for 1 r	n					0.04		1.01
Unit price for 1 r	n					0.04		1.01

No. 301		Breakdo	wn of Un	nit Price	ŧ			
Work:	Gravel k-2"	ding & Rubble/cobble	filling		:	• 4		
	Gravel bedd: F/C		tilling US\$/m3	-	₽C	A AO 1	US\$/m3	
Unit price:	FC _ (Total	Stratus and the first transfer and the strategic	equiv.US\$	V m3)	בי בי	4.40		*
Remarks:	_	rocure from supplier			100 m3 or 10	O ton basis		. •
	100	m3 basis	Alam acc	4103				
,	1W.							-
Particular	Ţ	Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Porti	ion (US\$)	L/C Port	ion (USS)
	-		1	-	Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
1 Labor				- THE PERSON OF		and the state of the policy of the state of		
a) Foreman			m.d.	1.00		0.00	9.28	9.28
b) Common labor			m.d.	10.00		0.00	4.64	46.40
sub-total l			1	[]	1	0.00		55.68
								
2 Material			1		1		ir.	: =
a) Light oil			i lit.	6.40		1.02	0.04	0.26
b) Lubricant		20 % of a)	L.S.	1.00	1 i	0.20		0.05
c) Stone material			cu.m	100.00	7.21	721.00		309.00
sub-total 2		\ \	()	ţ	<u> </u>	722.22	1	309.31
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		\ <u>.</u>	
3 Equipment					1L			
a) Vib.roller, hand		0.6 t	þr	8.00	0.93	7.44	0.23	1.84
sub-total 3			1	<u> </u>	l	7.44		1.84
			1 2 2		<u> </u>			
4 Overhead		20%	L.S.	1.00		145.93	<u> </u>	73.37
	1 1 1	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		-]	\ -	
Total for 100 m3		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ļ	<u> </u>	 	875.59	\	440.20
	32	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	{\}		{ }	<u>_</u> _	1	
Unit price for 1 m	m3	<u> </u>	 		[8.76	\ -	4.40
		\	 		 		1	
		<u> </u>	ţi	<u> </u>	{		1	
		 1	 	 	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	1	
		·		1	{		1	
<u> </u>		 	 	<u> </u>	 +		ı	<u>~_</u>
		ţ			t		1	
<u> </u>				ļ	<u> </u>		t	
		1			 		(—————————————————————————————————————	
							(_ _
<u> </u>	 }	(1			I	
		((
, <u></u>								
		<u> </u>						
		<u> </u>						
			. 5					
					1		[
		<u> </u>			[
		\			L	· · · ·		
I	<u>\</u>	ţ	}		1		,	

a) Foreman m.d. 2.00 0.00 9.28 18.56 b) Common labor m.d. 15.00 0.00 4.64 69.60 sub-total 1 0.00 88.16 2 Material cum 100.00 7.21 721.00 3.09 309.00 sub-total 2 721.00 309.00	No. 302	Breakdown of Unit Price								
Cross 13.92 equiv.USS m3 100 m3 or 190 ton basis Material : precure from supplier Unit weight: 1.9 t/m3 100 m3 or 190 ton basis 100 m3 basis	Work:									
Remarks Material procure from supplier Unit weight 1.9 t/m3 100 m3 or 190 ton basis	Unit price:					nc -	4.77	US\$/m3		
Description Unit Qiy FIC Pertion (USS) LC Portion (USS) Unit cost Amount Unit cost U						100 m2 oc 10	M ton byde			
Particular Description Unit Q'ty FC Pertion (USS) L/C Pertion (USS) Unit cost Amount Unit cost Amount 1 Labor a) Foreman m.d. 2.00 0.00 9.28 18.56 b) Common labor m.d. 115.00 0.000 4.64 95.60 common labor sub-totial 1 0.000 7.21 721.00 3.09 309.60 sub-totial 2 0.000 7.21 721.00 3.09 309.60 sub-totial 2 721.00 309.60 3 Overhead 20% L.S. 1.00 144.20 79.43 Total for 100 m3 865.20 476.59 Unit price for 1 m3 8.65	Remarks:			Unit weig	ot: 1.9 um3	100 113 01 1	AO 1011 0 1212			
Labor		100	mo basis					······································		
Labor	Particular		Description	Unit	O'ty	F/C Port	ion (US\$)	L/C Portion (US\$)		
a) Foreman m.d. 2.00 0.00 9.28 18.55 b) Common labor m.d. 15.00 0.00 4.64 69.60 sub-total 1	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •					Unit cost	Amount			
D) Common labor	1 Labor	Personal Indiana Control Control								
sub-total 1 0.00 88.16 2 Material 100.00 7.21 721.00 3.09 309.00 sub-total 2 721.00 309.00 309.00 3 Overhead 20% L.S. 1.00 144.20 79.43 Total for 100 m3 865.20 476.59 Unit price for 1 m3 8.65 4.77	a) Foreman	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	m.d.						
2 Material a) Stone material cs.m 100.00 7.21 721.00 3.09 309.00 sub-total 2 721.00 309.00 309.00 3 Overhead 20% L.S. 1.00 144.20 79.43 Total for 100 m3 865.20 476.59 Unit price for 1 m3 8.65 4.77	b) Common labor		<u></u>	m.d.	15.00			4.64		
a) Stone material cum 100.00 7.21 721.00 3.09 309.05 sub-total 2 721.00 309.05 309.05 309.06 309.06 721 721.00 309.06 309	sub-total l						0.00		88.16	
a) Stone material cum 100.00 7.21 721.00 3.09 309.05 sub-total 2 721.00 309.05 309.05 309.06 309.06 721 721.00 309.06 309										
sub-total 2 721.00 309.00 3 Overhead 20% L.S. 1.00 144.20 79.43 Total for 100 m3 865.20 476.59 Unit price for 1 m3 8.65 4.77		 		CIL PR	100.00	7 21	721.00	3.00	309.00	
3 Overhead 20% L.S. 1.00 144.20 79.43 Total for 100 m3 865.20 476.59 Unit price for 1 m3 8.65 4.77					100.00	7.21		3.07		
Total for 100 m3 865.20 476.59 Unit price for 1 m3 8.65 4.77	300-10141 Z							 		
Unit price for I m3 8.65 4.77	3 Overhead		20%	L.S.	1.00		144.20		79.43	
Unit price for 1 m3 8.65 4.77	Total for 100 m3						865.20		476.59	
						<u> </u>				
	Unit price for I in	n 3	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		. <u> </u>		8.65		4.77	
		· · ·	<u>,</u>							
	<u>:</u>			· · ·						
										
			 ;							
	<u></u>									
				 -		"				
				: '						
									· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			<u> </u>	. · 	·	:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>	
				· · - · - · - · - · · ·				<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
					<u> </u>					
				l	ļ- 	-		l		
				<u> </u>						
				1	1	[
						1				
										
					خنينا نحا	<u> </u>			·	
					l	<u> </u>				
	-	 				I				
										
	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · ·			<u> </u>	ļ	<u> </u>			



No. 303		Breakd	own of Un	lt Price				Ī
Work:	Wet cobble/i	rubble masonry, type	:1		n and a state of the state of t			٠.
Unit price:	F/C	18.60	US\$/m3		nc _	14.50	JS\$/m3	
-	(Total_	33.10	equiv.USS	√ m3)				
Remarks:	20 sq m at 5	0 cm thickness basis						•
	10 c	ru m basis						, ·
Particular	****	Description	Unit	Qty	F/C Porti	on (USS)	L/C Porti	ion (US\$)
Faitkorai		Description	0	4.7	Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
1 Labor		Anna Santanana and Anna Santa Sa						
a) Foreman			m.d.	1.00		0.00	9.28	9.28
b) Mason			m.d.	2.00		0.00	7.28	14.56
c) Concrete worker			m.d.	1.00		0.00	5.32	5.32
d) Carpenter			m.d.	1.00	4	0.00	7.28	7.28
e) Common labor			m.d.	4.00		0.00	4.64	18.56
sub-total 1			-	· · ·		0.00	<u></u>	55.00
2 Material								
a) Rubble		:	çu.m	4.72	7.21	34.03	3.09	14.58
b) Gravel&sand			cu.m	5.68	7.21	40.95	3.09	17.55
c) Cement			ton	1.02	53.62	54.69	22.98	23.4
d) Aggregate			c บ.กา	1.32	10.85	14.32	4.65	6.14
e) Light oil			lit.	4.10	0.16	0.66	0.04	0.10
e) Lubricant		20 % of e)	L.S.	1.00		0.13		0.0.
e) Miscellaneous		5%	L.S.	1.00		7.24	. <u> </u>	3.10
sub-total 2						152.02		65.00
				<u></u>	 		· · ·	
3 Equipment					<u> </u>	<u></u>		
a) Concrete mixer		0.2 m3	day	0.15	11.45	1.72	2.86	0.4
b) Diesel generator		20 kVA	day	0.15	7.10	1.07	1.78	0.2
sub-total 3					.:	2.79		0.79
4 Overhead		20%	L.S.	1.00		30.96		24.1
4 Overnicaci		407						
Total for	10	n\3				185.77		144.8
		<u> </u>				18.60		14.5
Unit price for 1	m3					10.00		
			-	I				

No. 304		Breakd	own of Un	it Price			HALL MAN TO BERT OF A DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
Work:	Wez cobblet	rubble masonry, type	2					
Unit price:	F/C	The same of the sa	US\$/m3		1/C	18.70	US\$/m3	
ome parce :	(Total		equiv.US\$	/ m3)				
Remarks:		5 cm thickness (mass	•		oasis			
-		co.m basis						
•		, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		Ten Britandiko Paladrei ikarrisa				
Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Porti	on (US\$)	L/C Porti	on (US\$)
					Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
1 Labor								
a) Foreman	:		m.d.	1.00		0.00	9.28	9.28
b) Mason	l		m.d.	2.00		0.00	7.28	14.56
c) Concrete worker			m.d.	1.00		0.00	5.32	5.32
d) Carpenter			m.d.	1.00		0.00	7.28	7.28
e) Common labor		1	m.d.	6.00		0.00	4.64	27.84
sub-total I	· .					0.00		64.28
				·		·	,	
2 Material			·				<u>}</u> -	
a) Rubble		 	cu.m	3.80	7.21	27.40	3.09	11.74
b) Gravel&sand		·	cu.m	4.57	7.21	32.95	3.09	14.12
c) Cement			ton	0.81	53.62	43.43	22.98	18.61
d) Aggregate	<u> </u>		cu.m	1.07	10.85	11.61	4.65	4.98
e) Concrete, type 5		K-125-10-25	cu.m	2.00	1	86.70	18.58	37.16
f) Light oil			lit.	4.10	0.16	0.66	0.04	0.16
g) Lubricant		20 % of f)	L.S.	1.00	<u> </u>	0.13	<u></u>	0.03
h) Miscellaneous		5%	L.S.	1.00	<u> </u>	10.14		4.34
sub-total 2			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			213.02		91.14
	- 			·				
3 Equipment		0.2 m3	dau	0.15	11.45	1,72	2.86	0.43
a) Concrete mixer		20 kVA	day day	0.15	I	1.07	l	0.27
b) Diesel generator	<u> </u>	20 KVA	- uay	V.13	7.10	2.79	l	0.70
sub-total 3			-	·	l	2.17	<u> </u>	V.10
4 Overhead	-	20%	L.S.	1.00		43.16		31.22
	 							
Total for	10	m3				258.97		187.34
			.					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Unit price for 1 r	m3		1	ļ. <u></u>	[]	25.90	· ·	18.70
	·	.						
<u> </u>	<u> </u>		J]				
						<u> </u>		<u> </u>
				ļ				· :
·				ļ		<u></u>		
	<u> </u>				4, 31 4	 	[]	·
			-	 			 	·
								<u>-</u>
 				<u> </u>	.			

No. 305		Breakdown of Unit Price		
Work:	Wet rubble/cobble	masonry	المنافذ المنافذ المنافذ والمنافذ والمنافذ المنافذ المن	And the latest the lat
Unit price:	F/C	9.30 US\$/m2	L/C	7.20 USS/m2
	(Total	16.50 equiv.US\$/ m2)		
Remarks:	20 sq.m at 50 cm t	hickness basis		
	20 sa m h	acia.		

Particular	Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Porti	ion (US\$)	L/C Porti	on (US\$)
			ng Congression des Conferencial des Conference	Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
1 Labor			· 		- 	.	
a) Foreman		m.d.	1.00		0.00	9.28	9.28
b) Mason		ın.d.	2.00		0.00	7.28	14.56
c) Concrete worker		m.d.	1.00		0.00	5.32	5.32
d) Carpenter		m.d.	1.00		0.00	7.28	7.28
e) Common labor		m.d.	4.00	ļ	0.00	4.64	18.56
sub-total 1					0.00		55.00
2 Material							
a) Rubble		cu m	4,72	7.21	34.03	3.09	14.58
b) Gravel&sand		cu.m	5.68	7.21	40.95	3.09	17.55
c) Cement		ton	1.02	53.62	54.69	22.98	23.4
d) Aggregate		cu m	1.32	10.85	14.32	4.65	6.14
e) Light oil		lit.	4.10	0.16	0.66	0.04	0.16
f) Lubricant	20 % of e)	L,S.	1.00		0.13	l <u></u>	0.03
g) Miscellaneous	5%	L.S.	1.00		7.24		3.10
sub-total 2				2.544	152.02		65.00
			·				
3 Equipment							
a) Concrete mixer	0.2 m3	day	0.15	11.45	1.72	2.86	0.43
b) Diesel generator	20 kVA	day	0.15	7.10	1.07	1.78	0.27
sub-total 3			·		2.79		0.70
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
4 Overhead	20%	L.S.	1.00		30.96		24.14
				l	195 77		144.84
Total for 20	_ <u>m2</u>			<u> </u>	185.77		144.0
Unit price for 1 m2					9.30		7.20
- Complete los line				l		1	
			-	l -			
			-	l			
				<u> </u>			
				<u> </u>			
					<u> </u>		
			1111	<u> </u>			
			1 1 1	<u> </u>			<u>. </u>
		<u> </u>		<u> </u>		<u> </u>	:
		1	I]	

No. 306	Breakdown of Unit Price							
Work:	Gahion mat	tress, PVC coated wire	·s					
Unit price :	F/C		US\$/m3		ĽC	13.10	US\$/m3	
	(Total		equiv.USS	/ m3)				
Remarks :	' '		-	1: 3.0 x 1.5	x 0.5 m			
*		m2/no.		m3/no.				
•		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			rational Photo/Autority (Service -			
Particular	***************************************	Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Portion (US\$)		L/C Port	tion (US\$)
		· •			Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
1 Labor	A COLOR DANS A PARTY LANGE AND AN							
a) Foreman			m.d.	2.00		0.00	9.28	18.56
d) Mason			m.d.	5.00		0.00	7.28	36.40
e) Common labor	<u> </u>	1 + 1	m.d.	15.00		0.00	4.64	69.60
sub-total 1	: -					0.00		124.56
2 Material					i	:		
a) Gabion mattress		PVC coated	pc.	100.00	37.54	3,754.00	16.09	1,609.00
b) Rubble stone			cv.m	225.00	7.21	1,622.25	3.09	695.25
e) Miscellaneous		1%	L.S.	1.00		53.76		23.04
sub-total 2						5,430.01		2,327.29
	<u> </u>							
3 Overhead		20%	L.S.	1.00		1,086.00		490.37
				. :				
Total for	225	<u>m3</u>			·	6,516.01		2,942.22
				-				
Unit price for 1	m3					29.00		13.10
·	<u></u>				<u>:</u> .			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
<u> </u>								
2 m - 2 / 2 / 2 / 2 m -								
			·					
-			· · · · · · · · ·					
								
			:		I			
							4 21	
			<u> </u>		<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			<u> </u>	:		<u> </u>	:	·
					·	ļ		

No. 307	Breakdown of Unit Price							
Work ·	Cabian mas	irace aslusained ud-se						
Work : Unit price :	F/C	tress, galvanized wires	US\$/m3		1/C	11.30 1	US\$'m3	
Ome perce :	(Total		equiv.USS	√ m3)	.,.	11.50	~~~~	
Remarks:			•	n: 3.0 x 1.5 :	c 0.5 m			
positivites.		m2/no. 2.25 m3/no.					'	
Particular	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Description	Unit	Q'ıy	F/C Port	tion (US\$)	L/C Port	ion (USS)
					Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
1 Labor								
a) Foreman			m.đ.	2.00		0.00	9.28	18.56
d) Mason			m.d.	5,00		0.00	7.28	36.40
e) Common labor			m.d.	15.00		0.00	4.64	69.60
sub-total 1						0.00		124.56
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2 Material			·					1 407 00
a) Gabion mattress	<u> </u>	galvanized	pc.	100.00	29.79	2,979.00	12.77	1,277.00 695.25
b) Rubble stone		100	cu m	225.00	7.21	1,622.25 46.01	3.09	19.72
e) Miscellaneous		1%	L.S.	1.00		4,647.26		1,991.97
sub-total 2						4,047.20		1,771.71
2 Overhand	 	20%	L.S.	1.00		929.45		423.31
3 Overhead		2076		1.00		767.43		
Total for	225	m3		-::		5,576.71	I	2,539.84
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
Unit price for 1	m3			:		24.80		11.30
			:					<u></u>
							· · ·	
	···			· · · · · ·				
			<u> </u>					
	·							
] 	· · · ·	<u> </u>	<u> </u>					
[
<u>-i</u>			÷ .	 -			- 	
			<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u></u>		
							·	
						<u> </u>		
<u> </u>					:			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- 			- 				
								
J								
					l	,		
	·				:			
l			l	1	i	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-

**************************************	Character Street, Stre	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	AND DESCRIPTIONS OF THE PARTY.	PARTICLE STATE OF THE PARTY OF	91149 WHA BUT A STREET	在《大学》字"大学》《 学师和《法学》(图1)	工艺 (1975年) 工作 (1975年)	
No. 308		Breakd	own of Un	it Price				
Work:	Installation o	f PVC pipe, 50 mm						
Unit price :			US\$/m		I/C_	0.80	U\$\$/m	
•	(Total		equiv.US	√m)	•			
Remarks:	·	basis						
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			-	·
	***************************************	Description	Unit	O'	U/C Dart	ion (US\$)	I /C Part	ion (US\$)
Particular		Description	Um	Q'ty	Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
1 Labor				THE STATE OF THE S				
a) Foreman			m.d.	0.10		0.00	10.00	1.00
e) Pipe fitter			m.d.	2.00		0.00	6.10	12.20
g) Common labor			m.d.	2.00		0.00	4.70	9.40
sub-total					<u> </u>	0.00		22.60
						<u> </u>		
2 Material					- 			
a) PVC pipe		50 mm	lin m	100.00		174.00	0.44	44.00
b) Gravel & sand			çu.m	1.00	7.21	7.21	3.09	3.09
c) Miscellaneous		3%	L.S.	1.00		5.44		1.41
sub-total 2			- - -	 -		181.21		47.09
			.]	- : :				
3 Overhead		20%	L.S.	1.00		36.24		13.94
<u> </u>		<u> </u>	-					
Total	·		<u> </u>	<u></u>		217.45		83.63
		<u> </u>	1 1 1		<u> </u>			
Unit price for	1 m					2.20		0.80
					l 	1 1 1		
				I		<u> </u>		
			-	<u> </u>		:		
				ļ	l	<u> </u>		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						<u> </u>
			-	 				
					·			
						<u> </u>		
						· · · · · · ·		
						<u> </u>		
			-		 		 	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-		{ 			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			·				
	 -			ļ 	·			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					·			
		. 					1	
			_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 			
				·[l		
			-1				 	
						 	·	
I				-1	-	ļ	.	

No. 401		Breakdo	wn of Ui	nit Price				
-								
Work:		steel sheet pile, YSPF,		m				
Unit price:	F/C:	74.64	US\$/m2		DC:	8.30	U\$\$/m2	* *
		82.94	equiv.USS	Vm2)				:
Remarks:	<u></u>	m2 basis						
			- 					
	****	Description	I lair	O's	E/C Dec	tion (USS)	L/C Doc	tion (US\$)
Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty	Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
and an included the second sec			adition the TAMAS		Olli (O2)	VIIIAGIII	Ontrost	A LITTOUTH
1 Material a) Sheet pile, YSPF		W=400mm	sq.m	1.00	62.20	62.20	6.92	6.92
sub-total		172-10011111		1.00	02.20	62.20		6.92
Sub-total			•			3 4		
2 Overhead		20%			· - · · · · · ·	12.44	-i -	1.38
2 01111110			+					
				:				
Total for	1 .	sq.m			:	74.64		8.30
			-					
Unit price for 1 r	10.	1				74.64		8.30
			10					<u> </u>
						<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	1.1		·					
		<u> </u>		-				
				1 /	_			
·	<u> </u>		· · ·					<u> </u>
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
			<u> </u>	<u>: </u>				
					 -			
			 	 -				.
			<u> </u>	- 			·	
			<u> </u>					
	100							
							13	
								<u>-</u>
							·	
			:					<u></u>
								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	: :							
	<u> </u>							
			 _	:				
		<u> </u>	·	 -		·		
ī						1	,	

No. 402	Breakdown of Unit Price							
Wast -	Debiles	d chastniks Vene u	. 400					
Work : Unit price :	Driving stee	el sheet pile, YSPF, W	US\$/m2		L/C	3.87	USS/m2	
Ome price :	(Total		equiv.US	V m21	DC.	3.02		
Remarks:	- '	nos, basis or	, -	m pile				
7. C. France 18. 7. 4		m basis with pile head			0.40	m wide		
	حرگ فرخ نے جرج بیدے							
Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Port	tion (US\$)	L/C Por	tion (US\$)
			CHRES SESSO		Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
l Labor								
a) Foreman	·	_ <u>:</u>	m.d.	1.00		0.00	9.28	9.28
b) Operator A			m.d.	1.56		0.00	10.60	16.54
c) Operator B		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	m.d.	1.56		0.00	7.28	11.36
d) Rigger	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		m.d.	2.00		0.00	9.28	18.56
e) Common labor			; m.đ.	2.00		0.00	4.64	9.28
sub-total I	<u></u>	· ·				0.00		65.02
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>		. 	·			
2 Material								
a) Light oil			lit.	55.60	0.16	8.90	0.04	2.22
b) Lubricant		20 % of a)	L.S.	1.00		1.78		0.44
sub-total 2	 			- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		10.68		2.66
		<u></u>						
3 Equipment			 				10.10	163.00
a) Hydraulic pile dr		4-5 t	hr	8.00	76.62	612.96		153.20
b) Truck crane, hyd	l	151	hr	2.40	13.34	32.02	3.33	7.99
sub-total 3			 			644.98		161.19
1.0		300		1.00		131.00		46.00
4 Overbead	* .	20%	LS.	1.00		131.00		40.00
Total for	72	m2 basis	1			786.66		274.87
POIAL IOI		1112 04535	-			100.00		217.01
Unit price for 1 :				 		10.93		3.82
Om pace for 1		l	 		-			
								
		······································	<u> </u>			<u> </u>		
								-
			<u> </u>					
						<u> </u>		
						`		
			1					
							<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			<u> </u>		1		<u> </u>	
							}	
]	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·]	
		:		1	1	<u> </u>	1	

No. 403		Brea	kdown of U	nit Price				
Work:	Furnishing	RC pile, 250x250r	nm					
Unit price :		6		A- 64'W. F 14' BARTAPANA	L/C	4.17	US\$/m	
,	(Total		.10 equiv.US	\$/m)			•	
Remarks:		m basis or	0.0625					
		cu.m basis						
								tra-capara magazina manadata
Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Porti	ion (US\$)	L/C Port	on (USS)
	Manual Care Amendadas	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.			Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
1 Concrete, type 1			cu.m	6.25	55.60	347.50	25.31	158.19
		(Ref.to No.5	01)]	<u> </u>	
			_	.				
2 Foemwork, FI			sq.m	19.69	1.99	39.18	7.08	139.41
:		(Ref.to No.500	5-2)					
		<u></u>		. 	 	<u></u>		
3 Reinforcing bars			kg	625.00	0.44	275.00	0.16	100.00
		(Ref.to No.5	(80)	 				
		L		-	-			
4 Loading, hauling	and unload	ing I						
a) Operator A		<u> </u>	m.d.	0.32		0.00	10.60	3.39
b) Operator B			m.d.	0.20	 	0.00	7.28	1.46
c) Common labor	 		m.d.	1.00		0.00	4.64	4.64
d) Light oil			lit	23.78	0.16	3.80	0.04	0.95 0.19
e) Lubricant	 	20% od d)		1.00		0.76	1.23	1.00
f) Dump truck		8 t	hr b	0.81	4.90	3.97 17.74	3.33	4.43
f) Truck crane, hyd).	15 t	hr T S	1.33	13.34	5.25	3,33	3.21
g) Overbead		20%	L.S.	1.00	[31.52		19.27
<u> </u>				-	{ ∤	<u>J1.JZ</u>		17.61
Total for	100	m basis		1	[- -	693.20		416.87
10(4) (0)	100	ur vasis		-				
Unit price for 1	m	<u></u>	 	-		6.93		4.17
One piece tot I		·		-	[[<u></u>
					[-	[<u>-</u>	
				1				
				1	T			
				T			1	
	:							
							11	
1							[<u>_</u>	
1	. 1.3						L	
	1 %			<u> </u>			<u> </u>	<u> </u>
							<u> </u>	

No. 404		Breakdown of Unit Price								
Work:	Driving RC	Cpile, 250x250mm								
Unit price:	F/C		US\$/m		ĽC	2.40	US\$/m			
•	(Total		•	5/m)	•					
Remarks:		m basis	• •	•						
			-	**************************************						
										
Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Port	tion (US\$)	L/C Port	ion (US\$)		
r diticular		Description	V	🕶	Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount		
1 Labor					-	E CLIANIA	AND THE PERSON NAMED OF	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH		
a) Foreman			m.đ.	1.00		0.00	9.28	9.28		
b) Operator A			m.đ.	1.20		0.00	10.60	12.72		
			m.d.							
c) Operator B		<u> </u>		1.20		0.00	7.28	8.74		
d) Rigger			m.d.	1.00		0.00	9.28	9.28		
e) Common labor			m.d.	1.00		0.00	4.64	4.64		
sub-total i	<u> </u>					0.00		44.66		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u>.</u>					·····		
2 Material				: 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>				
a) Light oil	· —		lit.	35.20	0.16	5.63	0.04	1.41		
b) Lubricant		20 % of a)	L.S.	1.00		1.13		0.28		
sub-total 2			1			6.76		1.69		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					* .				
3 Equipment		. :	ll							
a) Hydraulic pile (driver	4-5 t	hr	8.00	76.62	612.96	19.15	153.20		
sub-total 3					41 1 1 1	612.96		153.20		
				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1						
4 Overhead		20%	L.S.	1.00		124.00	<u> </u>	40.00		
Total for	100	m	1			743.72		239.55		
	- 	<u> </u>	-		· · ·					
Unit price for 1	m		 			7.44		2.40		
V P			 							
	· · · · · ·									
·	_·									
			 							
										
			 	-				<u> </u>		
			<u> </u>					 -		
			l					<u> </u>		
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		-:	<u> </u>				
				<u>:</u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ļ			
			ļ		•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	 		ļ							
<u>.</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	<u> </u>							
			<u> </u>							
								<u> </u>		
						\$ · ·				
			I	I						
	···	I	Ī							

No. 405		Breakdo	wn of Ur	oit Price			, .	
Work:	Furnishing	RC pile, 300x300mm						
Unit price:	F/C	9.88	US\$/m		υc _	5.93	US\$/m	
	(Total		equiv.US\$	Vm)				
Remarks:	100	m basis or	0.09	m3/m				
-	9.00	cu.m basis		**************************************		MATA AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN		
Particular	and many transport of the Co	Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Porti	on (US\$)	L/C Porti	ion (USS)
					Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
i Concréte, type 1			CO.M	9.00	55.60	500.40	25.31	227.79
		(Ref.to No.501)						
				:				
2 Foemwork, F2			sq.m	28.35	1.99	56.42	7.08	200.72
		(Ref.to No.506-2)			- 1	<u> </u>		
				:				
3 Reinforcing bars			kg	900.00	0.44	396.00	0.16	144.00
		(Ref.to No.508)		·				· ·
				<u> </u>	1			<u> </u>
4 Loading, havling a	and unload	ing		·				
a) Operator A			m.d.	0.38		0.00	10.60	4.03
b) Operator B	<u> </u>		m.d.	0.20		0.00	7.28	1.46
c) Common Jabor			m.d.	1.00	<u> </u>	0.00	4.64	4.64
d) Light oil			lit.	29.32	0.16	4.69	0.04	1.17
e) Lubricant	<u> </u>	20% cd d)	LS.	1.00		0.94		0.23
f) Dump truck	: 	8 t	pt	1.17	4.90	5.73	1.23	1.44
f) Truck crane, hyd.		15 t	hr	1.33	13.34	17,74	3.33	4.43
g) Overhead		20%	L.S.	1.00		5.82		3.48
	المستنسا					34.92		20.88
<u> </u>				<u> </u>	·			
Total for	100	m basis				987.74	· · · · · ·	593.39
Unit price for 1 m						9.88		5.93
Ons price for 1 m	·				-	7.50		
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
		 	12.4	<u> </u>				
l			l			<u>·</u> _		

No. 406		Break	down of Ur	it Price					
Work:	Driving RC p	sile, 300x300mm							
Unit price:	F/C	7.4	4_US\$/m		L/C 2.40 US\$/m				
	(Total	9.84	4 equiv.US	\$/ m)					
Remarks:	100 m	ı basis							
	والمالية المالية المستخدمة والمراجع				Barrell Salar Sala				
Particular	****	Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Por	tion (US\$)	L/C Port	ion (USS)	
•		•			Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount	
l Labor									
a) Foreman			m.d.	- 1.00		0.00	9.28	9.28	

Particular	***********	Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Port	ion (US\$)	L/C Port	ion (US\$)
		·			Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
l Labor			ļ					
a) Foreman			m.d.	1.00		0.00	9.28	9.28
b) Operator A			m.d.	1.20		0.00	10.60	12.72
c) Operator B	<u></u>		m.d.	1.20		0.00	7.28	8.74
d) Rigger			m.d.	1.00		0.00	9.28	9.28
e) Common labor	1		m.d.	1.00		0.00	4.64	4.64
sub-total 1	: "	+1				0.00		44.66
1								
2 Material	5							
a) Light oil			lit.	35.20	0.16	5.63	0.04	1.41
b) Lubricant		20 % of a)	L.S.	1.00	<u> </u>	1.13		0.28
sub-total 2	. 4.4					6.76		1.69
3 Equipment				1 1			<u>.</u>	
a) Hydraulic pile drive	r	4-5 t	hr	8.00	76.62	612.96	19.15	153.20
sub-total 3						612.96		153.20
						1		<u> </u>
4 Overhead		20%	LS.	1.00		124.00		40.00
								_1
Total for	100	m	<u> </u>			743.72		239.55
					 			
Unit price for 1 m			 	ļ		7.44		2.40
<u> </u>				<u> </u>		_ -	·	
	- 				<u> </u>			·
			<u> </u>	ļ			ļ _ · _ ·	
	· · ·		-					
								
	·			ļ				
	·				<u> </u>			
···					<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
· 		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-	ļ				<u> </u>
							ļ -	
:			.]	
<u></u>							 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			-	<u> </u>		<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
							<u> </u>	
					<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
		1		l	1			

No. 407	Breakdown of Unit Price									
Work:	Furnishing a	and driving test PC pil	e, A-350m.	m, L=7m						
Unit price:		214.00	US\$/no.		L/C_	90.00	US\$/no.			
	(Total	304.00	equiv.US\$		_					
Remarks:		no, basis or	9 1	m pile	0.151 to		0.08	ton . :		
	9	m basis with pile head	treatment		0.50 n	ŋ		:		
And the second s		CONTRACTOR OF CHARACTER AND	DANSON OF THE STREET, THE	Particular section of the section of	THE THE PARTY OF T	No. A complete, special series by	·			
Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty		tion (US\$)		tion (USS)		
	Makin direct which springs in	The second secon		-	Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount		
1 Labor		·	 	\ <u> </u>	·		1 -1-1-1-1			
a) Foreman			m.d.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.86		
b) Operator A		\I	m.d.	0.19		0.00	I			
c) Operator B			m.d.	0.19		0.00	l ————— †	1.38		
d) Rigger			m.đ.	0.50		0.00	l			
e) Welder			m.d.	0.00		0.00	li			
f) Common labor		<u> </u>	m.d.	0.20	\	0.00	1			
sub-total I		<u> </u>	 	\	l	0.00	1 2 2	10.82		
		\ <u>.</u>		1	1		1			
2 Material				اــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	<u> </u>		1			
a) PC pile, A-350n	nm, L=9m	w/cap and shoe	no.	1.00	105.15	105.15	45.07	45.07		
b)				\ }	1		1			
c) Light oil			lit.	7.80	0.16	1.25	}			
d) Lubricant		20 % of c)	L.S.	1.00		0.25	5	0.06		
e) Miscellaneous		3%	L.S.	1.00		3.20	1	1.36		
sub-total 2				1		109.85	l	46.80		
				<u> </u>	1		i			
3 Equipment			<u> </u>				\			
a) Hydraulic pile d	friver	4-5 t	, hr	0.80	76.62	61.30				
b) Truck crane, hy-		15 t	hr	0.48	13.34	6.40		ļ		
c) Dump truck		8 t	hr	0.01	4.90		1	 		
sub-total 3	<u> </u>		11	(67.75		16.93		
			1	(· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · 		ļ		
4 Overhead		20%	L.S.	1.00		36.00	\	15.00		
				<u> </u>		\				
Total for	1	no. basis with pile be	ad treatine	nt l		213.60		89.55		
				[11					
Unit price for 1	m					214.00	\	90.00		
										
			1]	<u></u>		
				\				<u> </u>		
<u> </u>										
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			[]							
<u> </u>			-							
	<u> </u>	 	1							
			- [<u> </u>	1					
				!						
<u>_</u>	<u></u>	 	-	·	1	 	1			
		 	-1	 	 			<u> </u>		
		 	1	1	·	t	1	 		
						•	1	•		

No. 408	HANDS STATE OF STATE	Breakd-	lown of Un	nit Price				
Work:	Parnishing	and driving test PC pil	1≥ A-350r	nm L≖8m				
Unit price :	F/C		US\$/no.	Mit, D. C.	L/C	96.00	US\$/no.	
Om pice.	(Total		equiv.US	(1 m)	F-0 _	70:400	Osseno.	
Remarks:	` '	no. basis or	•	m pile	0.151 t	*on/m	0.08 t	•••
Atmaiks.		m basis with pile head				·	U.U0 e	on
•	10	m basis with pile read	Heaunera	-	0.50 n	n		
Particular	**************************************	Description	Unit	O'to	E/C Por	tion (US\$)	1 /0 Par	tion (US\$)
Particulai		Description	U	Q'ty	Unit cost		Unit cost	
1 Labor		THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O	***************************************	-	Ullicus	Amount	Unittosi	Amount
		<u> </u>		1	1	0.00	1	1 96
a) Foreman			m.d.	0.20	t	0.00		1.86
b) Operator A		<u> </u>	m.d.	0.19	1	0.00		2.01
c) Operator B		{!	m.d,	0.19	t	0.00	l	1.38
d) Rigger		ļ!	m.d.	0.50	I	0.00		4.64
e) Welder		<u> </u>	m.d.	0.00	t	0.00		0.00
f) Common labor			m.d.	0.20	1	0.00	t	0.93
sub-total 1			<u> /</u>	1	1	0.00	1	10.82
		l'	1	1	1		4	
2 Material		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	[]			L	
a) PC pile, A-350m	am, L=10m	w/cap and shoe	no.	1.00	117.07	117.07	50.18	50.18
b)		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	Ĺ		í	
c) Light oil	- <u>- </u>		lit.	7.80	0.16	1.25	0.04	0.31
d) Lubricant		20 % of c)	L.S.	1.00		0.25		0.06
e) Miscellaneous		3%	L.S.	1.00	1	3.56	1	1.52
sub-total 2	-177	<u> </u>	[<u> </u>		122.13	ii-	52.07
		[[
3 Equipment		:	<u> </u>					
a) Hydraulic pile d	Jriver	4-5 t	þr	0.80	76.62	61.30	19.15	15.32
b) Truck crane, hye		15 t	hr	0.48				1.60
c) Dump truck		81	hr	0.01	I			0.01
sub-total 3			1	:		67.75		16.93
		 			 			
4 Overhead		20%	L.S.	1.00	<u> </u>	38.00		16.00
				1			<u> </u>	
Total for		no, basis with pile hea	d freatme	.nt	1	227.88	1	95.82
2 0101 101		110, 043,	1	1			1	
Unit price for 1	m	<u> </u>	 		1	228.00	1	96.00
		 		<u> </u>		,		
						,	1	
			 	 				
		ļ			 	,———I	1	
		<u> </u>	 	1	 	, /		<u> </u>
			<u> </u>		 		l	
	<u></u>		-	\ <u></u> !	1	<u>,</u>]	l	<u> </u>

No. 409	<u>Marian Prantisan prantis</u>	Breakd	own of Un	it Price				
Work:	Fornishing	and driving test PC pil	le, A-350n	nm, L=9m				
Unit price :		242.00			L/C	102.00	US\$/no.	
		344.00		\$/ m)	-			
Remarks:		no. basis or		m pile	0.151	ton/m	0.08 to	on
	11	m basis with pile head	treatmen	1	0.50	m		
	gryn yg roen y en merkenbi Middle							
Particular	talian dalam saya ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang an	Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Port	ion (US\$)	L/C Port	ion (US\$)
					Unit cost '	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
1 Labor	Limbron Co. W. S. B. C.			<u> </u>				
a) Foreman			m.d.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.80
b) Operator A			m.d.	0.19		0.00	10.60	2.01
c) Operator B			m.d.	0.19		0.00	7.28	1.38
d) Rigger			m.d.	0.50		0.00	9.28	4.6
e) Welder			nı.d.	0.00		0.00	9.28	0.00
f) Common labor			m.d.	0.20		0.00	4.64	0.9
sub-total I						0.00		10.8
:				: +				
2 Material				··———				
a) PC pile, A-350	mm L=11m	w/cap and shoe	no.	1.00	128.98	128.98	55.28	55.28
b)			;		-			
c) Light oil		<u> </u>	lit.	7.80	0.16	1.25	0.04	0.3
d) Lubricant		20 % of c)	1.S.	1.00		0.25		0.00
e) Miscellaneous		3%	L.S.	1,00		3.91	,	1.6
sub-total 2						134.39		57.3
SUB-total 2								
3 Equipment								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
a) Hydraulic pile	deivac	4-5 t	hr	0.80	76.62	61.30	19.15	15.3
		15 t	hr	0.48	t	6.40	3.33	1.60
b) Truck crane, hy	,0.	8 t	hr hr	0.01	4.90	0.05	1.23	0.0
c) Dump truck		01				67.75		16.9.
sub-total 3			·					
4.0		20%	L.S.	1.00	l 	40.00		17.0
4 Overhead		20%		1.00		10.00		
T) f		no, basis with pile he	ad teastone	l		242.14	-	102.0
Total for	<u> </u>	no, oasis with phe ne	I Teaune	<u></u>	·			
						242.00		102.0
Unit price for	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			ļ	242.00	-	102.0
]			-	
		<u> </u>			l			
					l			·
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u></u>		<u></u>		
				ļ				
					<u> </u>			
	<u> </u>	1 1 1			 -			
					 		-	
			1		1	4. 4		

No. 410		Breakdown of Unit Price								
202		1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.		1 _10						
Work:		and driving test PC pil-	US\$/no.	(I), L=10111	L/C	12400	US\$/no.	ŀ		
Unit price:	F/C		ossno. equiv.US\$	(m)	nc.	124.00	OSSINO.	1		
	(Total				0.151	ton/m	0.08	ton		
Remarks:		no, basis or		m pik	0.50		0.00	ion.		
	12	m basis with pile head	treatment		0.30	I()		ı		
-		Description	17-14	O'hi	E/C Don	tion (USS)	1 /C Doz	tion (US\$)		
Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty	Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount		
PARTITION BOTH AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY.	n en electrica				OIII COSC	WHO IN THE STREET	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	WORKS AND THE STATE OF STREET,		
1 Labor				0.20		0.00	9.28	1.86		
a) Foreman			m.d.	0.20		0.00	10,60	3.07		
b) Operator A			m.d.	0.29			7.28	2.11		
c) Operator B			m.d.	0.29		0.00	9.28	4.64		
d) Rigger			m.d.	0.50		0.00				
e) Welder			m.d.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.86		
f) Common labor			m.d.	0.20		0.00	4.64	0.93		
sub-total 1	· · · · ·					0.00		14.47		
	<u> </u>					·				
2 Material										
a) PC pile, A-350n		w/cap at both ends	no.	1.00	70.90	70.90	30.39	30.39		
b) PC pile, A-350n	nm, L=6m	w/cap and shoe	no.	1.00	69.71	69.71	29.88	29.88		
c) Light oil			lit.	11.60	0.16	1.86	0.04	0.46		
d) Lubricant		20 % of c)	L.S.	1.00		0.37		0.09		
e) Miscellaneous		3%	L.S.	1.00		4.29		1.82		
sub-total 2	<u> </u>					147.13		62.64		
	<u> </u>									
3 Equipment			<u> </u>							
a) Hydraulic pile d	lriver	4-51	hr.	1.20	76.62	91.94	19.15	22.98		
b) Truck crane, hy	đ. :	15 t	hr	0.72	13.34	9.60	3.33	2.40		
c) Dump truck		8 t	br	0.01	4.90		1	0.01		
sub-total 3					ļ <u>.</u>	101.59		25.39		
	· .									
4 Overhead		20%	L.S.	1.00	·	50.00		21.00		
			<u> </u>	<u>L</u>	<u> </u>					
Total for	1	no, basis with pile he	ad treatme	nt	ļ	298.72		123.50		
				<u></u>	 					
Unit price for 1	m			ļ	<u> </u>	299.00)	124.00		
				<u> </u>				ļ		
	:									
			!		<u> </u>					
: .			Ì							
								1		
						11.				
							1			
	·	_								
Barrier and the same of the sa										

No. 411		Breakd	own of U	nit Price				
Work:	Furnishing	and driving test PC pi	le. A-350i	nm. L≖t1m		•		
Unit price:	F/C		USS/no.	ب پر جسان پاکنت کیانگانگانگانگانگانگانگانگانگانگانگانگانگا	L/C	130.00	US\$/no.	
	(Total		equiv.US	\$/ m)	-			
Remarks:	i	no. basis or		m pile	0.151	on/m	0.08	on
	13	m basis with pile head			0.50 i			
			·····					
Particular		Description	Unit	Qty	F/C Port	ion (US\$)	L/C Port	ion (US\$)
					Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
i Labor		Committee and the state of the			-217/1400	idayialar <u>ının Beşçiyi araşını</u> (Bakı (Eddar)	ale de la company de la compan	DITHERITAN SPECIAL CONTROL OF CON
a) Foreman			m.d.	0.20	-	0.00	9.28	1.86
b) Operator A			m.d.	0.29		0.00	10.60	3.07
c) Operator B			m.d.	0.29		0.00	7.28	2.11
d) Rigger		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	m.d.	0.50		0.00	9.28	4.64
e) Welder			m.d.	0.20	:	0.00	9.28	1.86
f) Common labor	 -		m.d.	0.20	2 4 4	0.00	4.64	0.93
sub-total I						0.00		14.47
			· · · · · ·	1, 1,	•			: .
2 Material								
a) PC pile, A-350r	nm. L=6m	w/cap at both ends	no.	1.00	70.90	70.90	30.39	30.39
b) PC pile, A-350r		w/cap and shoe	no.	1.00	81.62	81.62	34.98	34.98
c) Light oil			lit.	11.60	0.16	1.86	0.04	0.46
d) Lubricant		20 % of c)	L.\$.	1.00	0.10	0.37	- 0.0	0.09
e) Miscellaneous		3%	L.S.	1.00		4.64		1.98
sub-total 2						159.39		67.90
	· · · · · · ·							
3 Equipment	1 .			· · · · · · ·				
a) Hydraulic pile o	lriver	4-5 t	pı.	1.20	76,62	91.94	19.15	22.98
b) Truck crane, hy		15 t	h.	0.72	13.34	9.60	3.33	2,40
c) Dump truck	:	8 t	hr	0.01	4.90	0.05	1.23	0.01
sub-total 3						101.59		25.39
				:				
4 Overhead		20%	L.S.	1.00	·- 	52.00		22.00
				[
Total for	<u> </u>	no. basis with pile hea	d treatme	nt		312.98		129.76
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				1				
Unit price for I	m					313.00		130.00
				 		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
								 -
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						l	
·	: :							
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 -						<u>-</u>	
		·		[
			· -					

No. 412		DL63KG	MI OI UN	IL LIKE					
Work: Fu	rnishing .	and driving test PC pil	e, A-350m						
Unit price :	FC	328.00			L/C	136.00	US\$/no.		
•	(Total		equiv.US\$	√m)					
Remarks:	1	no. basis or		m pile	0.151 (on'm	0.08 (on	
	14	m basis with pile head	treatment		0.50 m				
	OCTOBER STREET								
Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Port Unit cost	ion (US\$) Amount	L/C Port Unit cost	ion (US\$) Amount	
1 Labor	chel'm\uncaretar gav .		and the state of t	ardirelji ist af krisile diedlebyk		A MACHINE MATERIAL PROGRAMMENTS AND COMMENTS		**************************************	
a) Foreman			m.d.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.86	
b) Operator A			m.đ.	0.29		0.00	10.60	3.07	
c) Operator B			m.đ.	0.29		0.00	7.28	2.11	
d) Rigger			m.d.	0.50		0.00	9.28	4.64	
e) Welder			m.d.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.86	
f) Common labor			m.d.	0.26		0.00	4.64	0.93	
sub-total 1						0.00		14.47	
					<u> </u>				
2 Material				<u> </u>				·	
a) PC pile, A-350mm,	L≃7m	w/cap at both ends	no.	1.00	82.52	82.52	35.37	35.37	
b) PC pile, A-350mm,	L≂7m	w/cap and shoe	no.	1.00	81.62	81.62	34.98	34.98	
c) Light oil			lit.	11.60	0.16	1.86	0.04	0.46	
d) Lubricant		20 % of c)	L.S.	1.00		0.37		0.09	
e) Miscellaneous	<u>·</u>	3%	LS.	1.00		4.99		2.13	
sub-total 2						171.36		73.0 3	
<u></u>									
3 Equipment	:		17.5	:		<u></u>		-	
a) Hydraulic pile drive	<u>r </u>	4-5 t	hr	1.20	1	91.94	19.15	22.98	
b) Truck crane, hyd.	<u> </u>	15 t	hr	0.72	13.34	9.60	3.33	2.40	
c) Dump truck		8ı	hr	0.01	4.90	0.05	1.23	0.01	
sub-total 3						101.59		25.39	
4 Overhead		20%	L.S.	1.00		55.00		23.00	
	 	<u> </u>	l	L	<u> </u>	14-24-			
Total for	- <u>i</u>	no. basis with pile her	ad treatme	nt I		327.95		135.89	
			 			330.00		10/00	
Unit price for 1 m	·					328.00		136.00	
<u> </u>			ļ	l			 		
·	· 			 	<u> </u>		- 		
		 			[ļ		
		<u> </u>	 	<u> </u>		1			
							 		
				 					
			<u> </u>		[<u> </u>			
		<u> </u>				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u>-</u>	
					 	. 		<u> </u>	
		<u> </u>	ļ				 		
<u> </u>							 		



No. 413	Breakdown of Unit Price							
1								
Work:		and driving test PC pil		nm, L=13m				
Unit price :	F/C	كالتنافذ المناهد مبديه فعصم يبرج بيران ويروي	US\$/no.		L/C _	142.00	US\$/no.	
	•	484.00	•					
Remarks :		no, basis or		m pile	0.151 t		0.08	ton
	15	m basis with pile head	i treatment	<u>t</u>	0.50 r	m		
The consequence of the state of	RECORD OF A STATE OF		acontra establishment	protection to the second se	***************************************			
Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty		ion (US\$)		tion (US\$)
					Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
1 Labor			 	[]	!		1	·
a) Foreman			m.d.	0.20		0.00	·	1.86
b) Operator A			m.d.	0.29	 -	0.00		3.07
c) Operator B			m.d.	0.29		0.00		2.11
d) Rigger			m.đ.	0.50		0.00	9.28	4.64
e) Welder			m.đ.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.86
f) Common labor			m.d.	0.20	1	0.00	4.64	0.93
sub-total I		3				0.00		14.47
				[<u> </u>			
2 Material					<u> </u>			
a) PC pile, A-350n	nm, L=6m	w/cap at both ends	no.	1.00	70.90	70.90	30.39	30.39
b) PC pile, A-350n		w/cap and shoe	no.	1.00	 	105.15		45.07
c) Light oil	, ,		lit.	11.60	1	1.86	1	
d) Lubricant	1 1 2 1 1	20 % of c)	L.S.	1.00	1	0.37		0.09
e) Miscellaneous	(n)	3%	LS.	1.00	1	5.35	 	2.28
sub-total 2	 _	T				183.63	I	78.29
Jou wat &							 	
3 Equipment			1			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	[i	
a) Hydraulic pile d	triver	4-5 t	hr	1.20	76.62	91.94	19.15	22.98
b) Truck crane, hy		15 t	hr	0.72	1	9.60		
c) Dump truck		81	hr	0.72	1	0.05	h	
c) Dump truck sub-total 3	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	VI	1 1 1	0.01		101.59	1	25.39
SUD-WIAL 3				·	 			
4 Overhead		20%	LS.	1.00	 	57.00		24.00
- Cresseau	<u>:</u>	2070	1	1.00	 		 	
Total for		no, basis with pile he	ad treatme	n(342.22	ļ	142.15
1011107		no, casis with pile ne	T weating	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	J 16.82		2.2.2.
Hole notes #	P) : :	1	·	· [[342.00	1	142.00
Unit price for 1	#1E	·	·	·	 	542.00	t	
·			·	1	 		1i	
<u> </u>		1	 	·	 	' -\	 	
<u> </u>				·			ţi	
			 	· [;;	1	: <u>:</u> -	[i	ļ - -
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1 (-1		 	·			}i	
	1 -			-			 	f
			 		 	<u> </u>	 	
<u> </u>		*: *	1	·	 		1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
<u> </u>	<u></u>	<u> </u>	1	·	 	· · · · ·	 1	
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		 			ļ

No. 414		Breakdown of Unit Price		
Work:	Furnishing and driving	g test PC pile, A-350mm, L=14m		
Unit price:	F/C	358.00 US\$/no.	1/C	148.00 US\$/no.
	(Total	506.00 equiv.US\$/ m)		
Remarks:	1 no. basis o	or 16 m pile	0.151 ton/m	0.08 ton
	16 m basiš w	ith pile head treatment	0.50 m	

Particular	Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Portion (US\$)		L/C Portion (US\$)		
	an pagamanan, pa amalan distance dalah atau sa malanan dan atau dan dalah dalah mendalah dalah dan dan dalah d		************	Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount	
1 Labor	LIAM ARLI IA SIRI ALI IN TA SI TA ALI IN TA							
a) Foreman		m.d.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.86	
b) Operator A		m.đ.	0.29		0.00	10.60	3.07	
c) Operator B		m.d.	0.29		0.00	7.28	2,11	
d) Rigger	·.	m.đ.	0.50		0.00	9.28	4.64	
e) Welder		m.d.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.86	
f) Common labor		m.d.	0.20	l	0.00	4.64	0.93	
sub-total I	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				0.00		14.47	
2 Material								
a) PC pile, A-350mm, L=6m	w/cap at both ends	no.	1.00	70.90	70.90	30.39	30.39	
b) PC pile, A-350mm, L=10m	w/cap and shoe	no.	1.00	117.07	117.07	50.18	50.18	
c) Light oil	. :	lit.	11.60	0.16	1.86	0.04	0.46	
d) Lubricant	20 % of c)	L.S.	1.00		0.37		0.09	
e) Miscellaneous	3%	L.S.	1.00		5.71		2.43	
sub-total 2					195.91		83.55	
3 Equipment								
a) Hydrautic pile driver	4-5 t	hr	1.20	76.62	91.94	19.15	22.98	
b) Truck crane, hyd.	15 t	hr	0.72	13.34	9.60	3.33	2.40	
c) Dump truck	8 t	hr	0.01	4.90	0.05	1.23	0.01	
sub-total 3				[]	101.59		25.39	
				<u> </u>				
4 Overhead	20%	LS.	1.00		60.00		25.00	
		<u></u>	<u>L</u>		- :			
Total for I	no, basis with pile he	ad treatme	ent T		357.50	ļ	148.41	
Unit price for 1 m					358.00		148.00	
				 				
							<u> </u>	
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	.					
				 		 		
		<u> </u>				 		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
المستخدمات المستخدمات المستخدمات						 		
		ļ		I		ļ		
				. i				
			<u> </u>					

NO. 415		DTCAKO()	at CIRC			•	
Work;	THE SHAPE STATE OF THE STATE OF	and driving test PC pil		nm, L=15m	110	166.00	LICC/	
Unit price:	F/C _ (Tetal		US\$/no. equiv.U\$:	(m)	nc -	155.00	033/10.	
Remarks:	-	no. basis or	-	m pile	0.151	on/m	0.08 t	o n
Kemarks .	****	m basis with pile head			0.50 r		0.00	
		ttr casis way pile ik ad						
Particular	17. 1. 12. 14. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15	Description	Unit	Q'ty	F.C Port	ion (US\$)	L/C Port	ion (USS)
		•			Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Aniount
1 Labor		e accuse d'appear accuration de l'accuration de l'accuration de l'accuration de l'accuration de l'accuration de	**************************************					
a) Foreman			m.d.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.86
b) Operator A			m.d.	0.29		0.00	10.60	3.07
e) Operator B			m.d.	0.29		0.00	7.28	2.11
d) Rigger			m.d.	0.50		0.00	9.28	4.64
e) Welder			m.đ.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.86
f) Common labor			nı.d.	0.20		0.00	4.64	0.93
sub-total 1			:			0.00		14.47
								<u> </u>
2 Material								
a) PC pile, A-350	nım, L=6m	w/cap at both ends	no.	1.00	70.90	70.90	30.39	30.39
b) PC pile, A-350	mm, L≈lim	w/cap and shoe	no.	1.00	128.98	128.98	55.28	55.28
c) Light oil			lit.	11.60	0.16	1.86	0.04	0.46
d) Lubricant		20 % of c)	L.S.	1.00		0.37		0.09
e) Miscellaneous		3%	L.S.	1.00	1 1	6.06		2.59
sub-total 2						208.17		88.81
			,					
3 Equipment								
a) Hydrautic pile	driver	4-51	hr	1.20	76.62	91.94	19.15	22.98
b) Truck crane, h	yd.	15 t	hr	0.72	13.34	9.60	3.33	2.40
c) Dump truck		8 t	hr	0.01	4.90	0.05	1.23	0.01
sub-total 3					 	101.59		25.39
								<u>:</u>
4 Overhead		20%	L.S.	1.00		62.00	<u>-</u>	26.00
			L'	<u> </u>				
Total for		no. basis with pile her	ad treatme	nt		371.76		154.67
			<u> </u>					
Unit price for	l m			ļ		372.00		155.00
		· 	ļ					
· · ·		 _	* **					
							·	
			<u> </u> :		 			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		i	<u> </u>					
				 				
			<u> </u>					
			ļ	 			<u> </u>	.
	 -					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
1		l	I	1	•		P .	

No. 416	Breakdown of Unit Price									
m	11111		1 . 10				ł			
	and driving test PC pil 386.00		m, L=10in	1/C	161.00	IISS/no				
Unit price: F/C (Total		ossmo. equiv.US\$	'l m)	1.7C _	101.00	OS \$110.				
•	no, basis or	-	m pile	0.151 t	ontm	0.08	00			
	m basis with pile head	~~~~~~		0.50 m						
	in (asis with pile ik do	110 011110111		and the state of t						
Particular	Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Port	ion (US\$)	L/C Port	ion (US\$)			
t all value	Deter-pitor.	· · · · ·	```	Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount			
1 Labor		-	COPY TO SERVICE STREET, SERVIC							
a) Foreman		m.d.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.86			
b) Operator A		m.đ.	0.29		0.00	10.60	3.07			
c) Operator B		m d.	0.29		0.00	7.28	2.11			
d) Rigger		m.đ.	0.50		0.00	9.28	4.64			
e) Welder		m.đ.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.86			
f) Common labor		m.d.	0.20		0.00	4.64	0.93			
sub-total [-				0.00		14.47			
:										
2 Material					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
a) PC pile, A-350mm, L=7m	w/cap at both ends	no.	1.00	82.52	82.52	35.37	35.37			
b) PC pile, A-350mm, L=11m	w/cap and shoe	no.	1.00	128.98	128.98	55.28	55.28			
c) Light oil		lit.	11.60	0.16	1.86	0.04	0.46			
d) Lubricant	20 % of c)	L.S.	1.00		0.37		0.09			
e) Miscellaneous	3%	L.S.	1.00	· · · · ·	6.41		2.74			
sub-total 2	<u> </u>				220.14		93.94			
3 Equipment										
a) Hydraulic pile driver	4-5 t	hr_	1.20		91.94		22.98			
b) Truck crane, hyd.	15 t	hr	0.72	I	9.60	B	2.40			
c) Dump truck	81	hr	0.01	4.90	0.05	i	0.01			
sub-total 3	<u> </u>				101.59		25.39			
							27.00			
4 Overhead	20%	L.S.	1.00		64.00		27.00			
		{			385.73	·	160.80			
Total for J	no, basis with pile he	l treatme	1		303.13		100.00			
Unit price for 1 m		l			386.00		161.00			
Onit price for 1 th	<u> </u>				200.00		101.00			
		 								
		<u> </u>			:					
	 									
	-									
	- 	1				7:				
	-									
<u> </u>				[
	<u> </u>									
	-	1								

No. 417		Breakdo	wn of Un	it Price				
				1				
Work:		and driving test PC pile		ım, L=17m	L/C	167.00	US\$/no.	;÷
Unit price:	F/C	401.00		Y max	DC_	107.00	∪3\$\n0.	
p	(Total		equiv.US\$		0.151 6	on/m	0.08 1	10 0
Remarks :	**********	no. basis or		m pile	0.151 t 0.50 r		0.03	· · · ·
	19	m basis with pile head	ucaunent		0.30 1	115		
Particular Particular	X 2018 T 201 T 101 T	Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Dari	ion (US\$)	L/C Port	tion (US\$)
Lancenial	ļ	ьсжирион	Jus	49	Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
1 Labor				garen interesta		Barton Britania Andrew Alberta		Carlestia Analysis (1945)
a) Foreman			m.d.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.86
b) Operator A		ļ —	m.d.	0.29	1	0.00	10.60	3.07
c) Operator B			m.d.	0.29	1	0.00		2.11
d) Rigger			m.đ.	0.50	·	0.00		4.64
e) Welder	\		m.d.	0.20	i ————	0.00	1	1.86
f) Common labor			m.d.	0.20		0.00	I	0.93
sub-total 1		 -				0.00	1	14.47
Jac (vial)								
2 Material					ri			
a) PC pile, A-350n	ım, L=9m	w/cap at both ends	no.	1.00	106.35	106.35	45.58	45.58
b) PC pile, A-350n		w/cap and shoe	no.	1.00	1	117.07	1	50.18
c) Light oil			lit.	11.60		1.86	0.04	0.46
d) Lubricant		20 % of c)	L.S.	1,00	t	0.37		0.09
e) Miscellaneous		3%	L.S.	1.00	1	6.77		2.89
sub-total 2						232,42		99.20
	: 1		 					
3 Equipment								
a) Hydraulic pile d	river	4-5 t	hr	1.20		91.94	!	
b) Truck crane, hy		15 t	pt	0.72	·	9.60		
c) Dump truck		8 t	hr	0.01	4.90	· · · · · - · · · · · · · ·		
sub-total 3				1	[]	101.59	·	25.39
		<u></u>			<u> </u>			
4 Overhead		20%	L.S.	1.00	II	67.00		28.00
]	l	l	<u> </u>	 	\	
Total for	1	no, basis with pile hea	ad treatme	nt T		401.01		167.06
							·	
Unit price for 1	m		ļ			401.00	'	167.00
<u> </u>				<u> </u>	[
!		ļ	<u></u>		<u> </u>		 	
				 				
		 		<u> </u>			 	
							·	
<u> </u>		<u> </u>			· [ļ		
		 		<u> </u>			<u> </u>	
]		 					<u> </u>	<u> </u>
		 		-				
I		 		·			·	
		·		·				
		1	1	1	1	t		Conservation

No. 418		Breakdo	Breakdown of Unit Price								
West :	Domitak ter	and deluters says BO -0	a & 280	m İ =19∞							
Work: Unit price:	Furnishing:	and driving test PC pil	e, A-350m US\$/no.	m, L=18M	1/C 173.00 USS/no.						
ови расе :	(Total		equiv.USS	/m\	ь.	173.00	osano.				
Remarks:		no, basis or		m pile	0.151 ton/m 0.08 ton			on			
extinates,		m basis with pile head		······································	0.50 m						
	20	m cans maryin illac	a cathen								
Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Post	ion (US\$)	L/C Port	ion (US\$)			
E #1 (1/4 1/1)		- 12		` '	Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount			
1 Labor								pianyania manadalikus kutokia katalika ilia di			
a) Foreman	·		m.đ.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.86			
b) Operator A			m.d.	0.29		0.00	10.60	3.07			
c) Operator B			m.d.	0.29		0.00	7.28	2.11			
d) Rigger			m.d.	0.50		0.00	9.28	4.64			
e) Welder			m.d.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.86			
f) Common labor			m.d.	0.20		0.00	4.64	0.93			
sub-total 1						0.00		14.47			
		:									
2 Material											
a) PC pile, A-350n	nn, L=9m	w/cap at both ends	no.	1.00	106.35	106.35	45.58	45.58			
b) PC pile, A-350n	ım, L=11m	w/cap and shoe	no.	1.00	128.98	128.98	55.28	55.28			
c) Light oil			- lit.	11.60	0.16	1.86	0.04	0.46			
d) Lubricant	· .	20 % of c)	L.S.	1.00		0.37		0.09			
e) Miscellaneous		3%	L.S.	1.00		7.13		3.04			
sub total 2						244.69		: 104.45			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u></u>						<u> </u>			
3 Equipment						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
a) Hydraulic pile d		4-5 t	hr	1.20		91.94	19.15	22.98			
b) Truck crane, hy	d	15 t	hr	9.72		9.60	3.33	2.40			
c) Dump track		8 t	hr_	0.01	4.90	0.05	1.23	0.01			
sub-total 3		<u> </u>	<u> </u>			101.59		25.39			
		200	[<u></u> -			<0.00		29.00			
4 Overhead		20%	L.S.	1.00	 	69.00		29.00			
Taul C		Lik hasta Liste Little to	L	l		415.28		173 21			
Total for	1	no, basis with pile he	o treatme	134		413.28		173.31			
Unit price for 1		<u> </u>		[- 		415.00		173.00			
One price for 1	115					415.00					
<u> </u>				·	}	7.5	<u>-</u>				
<u> </u>				<u> </u>							
			1								
·=		I									
I											
											
	_	1				! 					
								: .			
			1	1							
			1		[
					L						



No. 419		Breakdo	own of Un	iit Price				
117 a.d	Chambellan	and delicing sace NO - 4	, D 260-	um 1 =11=-			* . •	
Work:	Furnishing a	and driving test PC pile	e, B-350m US\$/no.	nu, L=(M)	Г/C	149.00 र	USS/no	
Unit price:	F/C _ (Total		USS/no. equiv.USS	V m V	ъс_	1+7.00 (J 3 4 180.	
Damasta -	, ·	no, basis or	_	sy m) m pile	0.151 to	n/m	0.08 t	อก
Remarks :		m basis with pile head			0.131 to		5.00 (
	15	we cases with his ucan	mather)	•	II VC.V			•
Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Portion	on (US\$)	L/C Port	ion (US\$)
s as any Unit]	=		``'	Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
1 Labor		STATE OF THE PARTY	ATTEMPTER TO		TO SERVICE AND AND AND ADDRESS.			THE RESIDENCE PROPERTY OF STREET, STRE
a) Foreman			m.d.	0.20	·	0.00	9.28	1.86
b) Operator A			m.d.	0.29		0.00	10.60	3.07
c) Operator B			m.d.	0.29		0.00	7.28	2.11
d) Rigger			m.d.	0.50	,	0.00	9.28	4.64
e) Welder	 -		m.d.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.80
f) Common labor			m.d.	0.20		0.00	4.64	0.93
sub-total 1						0.00	- : -	14.47
			1				·	
2 Material			<u> </u>					· · ·
a) PC pile, B-350n	nm, L=6m	w/cap at both ends	no.	1.00	87.88	87.88	37.66	37.66
b) PC pile, B-350n		w/cap and shoe	no.	1.00	i	100.98	43.28	43.28
c) Light oil			lit.	11.60	 	1.86	0.04	0.46
d) Lubricant		20 % of c)	L.S.	1.00	1	0.37		0.09
e) Miscellaneous		3%	L.S.	1.00		5.73		2.4
sub-total 2						196.82		83.9
3 Equipment								
a) Hydraulic pile o	friver	4-5 t	hr	1.20	76.62	91.94	19.15	22.98
b) Truck crane, hy		151	hr	0.72	13.34	9.60	3.33	2.4(
e) Dump truck		8 t	br	0.01	4.90	0.05	1.23	0.01
sub-total 3						101.59		25.39
							<u> </u>	
4 Overhead		20%	L.S.	1.00		60.00	LI	25.00
								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Total for	1	no, basis with pile hea	ad treatme	:nt		358.41		148.79
			1.1.		<u> </u>			
Unit price for 1	m			<u> </u>		358.00		149.00
	<u> </u>			1	[T			
							<u>-</u>	·——
	<u> </u>		ļ		11			
					<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
							Ll	
l								
				1 1 1 1 1 1				
]	
					<u> </u>		ļl	
					1			

No. 420		Breakd	own of Un	it Price				
Work:		and driving test PC pil		ım, L≃12m			LION	
Unit price:	F/C	376.00			nc -	156.00	US\$/no.	
	(Total				0.151		0.00	
Remarks:		no. basis or		m pile	0.151 t		0.08 t	On :
	14	m basis with pile head	treatment		0.50 r	1)		
Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty	E/C Port	ion (US\$)	L/C Port	ion (US\$)
I atticolar		Description	O.m.	V (3	Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
1 Labor				ander to grow to describe the state of the s	en e programme de la companya de la	e revery source events co		and the second s
a) Foreman			m.d.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.86
b) Operator A		3+1	m.d.	0.29		0.00	10.60	3.07
c) Operator B			m.d.	0.29		0.00	7.28	2.11
d) Rigger		: .	m.d.	0.50		0.00	9.28	4.64
e) Welder			m.d.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.86
f) Common labor			m.d.	0.20	1 1	0.00	4.64	0.93
sub-total l						0.00		14.47
			·					
2 Material		· · ·			·			
a) PC pile, B-350n	m, L=7m	w/cap at both ends	no	1.00	102.47	102.47	43.92	43.92
b) PC pile, B-350π	ım, L=7m	w/cap and shoe	no.	1.00	100.98	100.98	43.28	43.28
c) Light oil			lit.	11.60	0.16	1.86	0.04	0.46
d) Lubricant		20 % of c)	L.S.	1.00		0.37		0.09
e) Miscellaneous		3%	L.S.	1.00		6.17		2.63
sub-total 2			<u>:</u>			211.85		90.38
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				·				
3 Equipment					76.63			
a) Hydraulic pile d		4-5 t	hi L	$\frac{1.20}{0.72}$	76.62 13.34	91.94 9.60	19.15	22.98 2.40
b) Truck crane, by	J	15 t 8 t	br br	0.72	4.90	0.05	<u>-</u>	0.01
c) Dump truck sub-total 3				0.01	4.50	101.59		25.39
seo-total 3						101.57		
4 Overbead	,	20%	L.S.	1.00		63.00		26.00
Total for	1	no, basis with pile he	ad treatme	nt		376.44		156.24
Unit price for 1	ກາ					376.00		156.00
						<u></u>		
						<u> </u>	 	
		16.			l			
	·					· : : : :		
		<u> </u>			 	<u> </u>	 	
		§	:	1			1. 1	

No. 421	Breakdown of Unit Price								
								· .	
Work:		and driving test PC pil		nm, L=13m					
Unit price:	F/C		US\$/no.		I/C	164.00	US\$/no.		
	(Total		equiv.US		0.161				
Remarks:	*	no, basis or		m pile	0.151 ton/m 0.08			on	
	15	m basis with pile head	l treatmen	<u>t</u>	0.50 1	<u> </u>			
Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty		ion (US\$)		ion (US\$)	
			سخت مستوند		Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount	
1 Labor				}	<u></u>				
a) Foreman			m.d.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.80	
b) Operator A			m.d.	0.29		0.00	10.60	3.07	
e) Operator B			m.d.	0,29		0.00	7.28	2.11	
d) Rigger			m.d.	0.50		0.00	9.28	4.6	
e) Welder	- ;		m.d.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.80	
f) Common labor	. : '		m.d.	0.20		0.00	4.64	0.93	
sub-total 1		,				0.00		14.4	
			l			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
2 Material	· · ·					<u> </u>			
a) PC pile, B-350m	ım, L∈6m	w/cap at both ends	no.	1.00	87.88	87.88	37.66	37.60	
b) PC pile, B-350m	ım, L≖9m	w/cap and shoe	no.	1.00	130.47	130.47	55.92	55.97	
c) Light oil			lit.	11.60	0.16	1.86	0.04	0.40	
d) Lubricant	<u> </u>	20 % of c)	L.S.	1.00		0.37		0.09	
e) Miscellaneous		3%	L.S.	1.00		6.62		2.82	
sub-total 2						227.20		96.9	
						······································			
3 Equipment			·				<u> </u>		
a) Hydraulic pile d	siver	4-5 t	ii br	1.20	76.62	91.94	19.15	22.98	
b) Truck crane, hyd	j.	15 t	hr i	0.72	13.34	9,60	3.33	2.4(
c) Dump truck		8 t	; hr:	0.01	4.90	0.05	1.23	0.0	
sub-total 3	· / / / /					101.59		25.39	
4 Overhead		20%	L.S.	1.00		66.00		27.00	
				1,522				· 	
Total for	1	no, basis with pile hea	ad treatme	nt		394.79		163.81	
Unit price for I	m					395.00		164.00	
								·	
				7					
1 1 1 1 1 1 1									
			::		1				
:									
l									
			<u> </u>		 			:	
									
			-						
			l						
			 			·		 	

No. 422	Breakdown of Unit Price									
Work:	Furnishino:	and driving test PC pil	e, B-350n	ım, L≂17m						
Unit price:	F/C		US\$/no.		ĽC	196.00	USS/no.			
•	(Total		equiv.US	S/m)	•					
Remarks :		no, basis or	•	m pile	0.151 t	on/m	0.08	on		
	19	m basis with pile head			0.50 r	n				
						. DESCRIPTION OF STREET				
Particular	**************************************	Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Port	ion (US\$)	L/C Port	ion (USS)		
					Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount		
l Labor	Maria de la compania	STATE OF THE PARTY				22.000.7-0.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11				
a) Foreman			m.đ.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.86		
b) Operator A	:	:	m.d.	0.29	j	0.00	10.60	3.07		
c) Operator B			m.d.	0.29		0.00	7.28	2.11		
d) Rigger			m.d.	0.50		0.00	9.28	4.64		
e) Welder			m.d.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.86		
f) Common labor			m.d.	0.20		0.00	4.64	0.93		
sub-total l						0.00		14.47		
	-					-				
2 Material										
a) PC pile, B-350m	ım, L≕9m	w/cap at both ends	no.	1.00	131,66	131.66	56.43	56.43		
b) PC pile, B-350n	ım, L=10m	w/cap and shoe	no.	1.00	145.07	145.07	62.18	62.18		
c) Light oil			lit.	11.60	0.16	1.86	0.04	0.46		
d) Lubricant		20 % of c)	LS.	1.00		0.37		0.09		
e) Miscellaneous		3%	L.S.	1.00		8.37		3.57		
sub-total 2			. :			287.33		122.73		
			l					· ·		
3 Equipment				1				:		
a) Hydraulic pile d	river	4-5 t	hr	1.20	76.62	91.94	19.15	22.98		
b) Truck crane, hy-	d.	15 t	hr	0.72	13.34	9.60	3.33	2.40		
c) Dump truck		8 t ·	hr	0.01	4.90	0.05	1.23	0.01		
sub-total 3						101.59		25.39		
4 Overhead		20%	L.S.	1.00		78.00		33.00		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>	<u> </u>						
Total for	1	no, basis with pile he	ad treatme	nl		466.92		195.59		
<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u></u>				<u> </u>			
Unit price for I	m	l	<u> </u>			467.00		196.00		
				<u> </u>				<u> </u>		
		<u> </u>	ļ. <u></u>	<u> </u>	l	<u> </u>				
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	ll					
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1212	<u> </u>		114				
	<u> </u>									
	<u> </u>	<u></u>		 	, 1		<u> </u>			
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>						
<u> </u>		<u> </u>		<u> </u>	ļ					
	<u></u>	. <u></u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	1 12 1			,		
I		1		1	1 1		I			

No. 423	Breakdo	own of Unit	t Price			•	:
Work: Furnishing	and driving test PC pile	., B-350mm		and the second s			
Unit price: F/C		USS/no.		L/C_	203.00 1	U\$\$/no.	*
(Total		equiv.US\$/	' m)	-			
•	no. basis or		m pile	0.151 to	'on/m	0.08 to	on.
*****) ra basis with pile head	treatment		0.50 в	1)		
			and the second of the second		THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND ADDR	***************************************	
Particular	Description	Unit	Q'ty		tion (US\$)		tion (US\$)
				Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
1 Labor		`T		\ <u>-</u>		\ <u></u>	
a) Foreman	<u> h</u>	m.d.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.8
b) Operator A	1	m.d.	0.29		0.00	10.60	3.0
c) Operator B		m.d.	0.29	l	0.00	7.28	2.1
d) Rigger	1	m.d.	0.50	l	0.00	<u> </u>	
e) Welder	1 :	rn.d.	0.20	1	0.00	1	1.8
f) Common labor	<u> </u>	m.d.	0.20	I	0.00	1	0.9
sub-total l	11	1		1	0.00	ļ	14.4
		<u> </u>		!		 	
2 Material	1	<u> </u>		ţ		1	
a) PC pile, B-350mm, L=9m	w/cap at both ends	no.	1.00	1	·		56.4
b) PC pile, B-350mm, L=11m	w/cap and shoe	no.	1.00				
c) Light oil	1	1it.	11.60	1			0.4
d) Lubricant	20 % of c)	L.S.	1.00	1	0.37	1	0.0
e) Miscellaneous	3%	L.S.	1.00	\ 	8.82		3.7
sub-total 2	1			<u> </u>	302.67	{	129.3
		[! <u></u> -	1	
3 Equipment	-	 -	\	1	!	[L
a) Hydraulic pile driver	4-51	hr	1.20	t			
b) Truck crane, hyd.	15 t	hr	0.72	1		1	
c) Dump truck	8t	hr	0.01	4.90		1	0.0 25.3
sub-total 3	-	 	\	 	101.59		25.3
			\	1			34.0
4 Overhead	20%	LS.	1.00	´	81.00		34.0
<u></u>		L	L		105.55	 	203,1
Total for 1	no. basis with pile he	ad treatmer	1	 	485.26	 	203,1
<u> </u>		 	\	1	485.00	 	203.0
Unit price for 1 m		 	Ţ	1	485.00		203.0
	-	·[1	·		1	
		[<u> </u>	· [ļ		
		<u> </u>	ļ 	 		· [
		1		1	 		
		 	<u> </u>			1	
	_	.[]		 	 	· [
		 	1	 		<u> </u>	
		·{}		 		-	
						1	
		.	 	 		·	
		1	ļ	.	ļ		<u> </u>

No. 424		Breakde	own of Un	nii Price				
117	F	and delicted and	a D Ann	.m 1 - **				
·		and driving test PC pile		um, L=llm	nt areanaichean ann an	100.00	1100/	
Unit price:	F/C _		US\$/no.	i/m ¹	nc _	180.00	US\$/no.	,
Danis - Fr	(Total		equiv.USS.		A 100	toolm	A *A	ton
Remarks:		no, basis or		m pile t	0.199 1		0.10	ęŲ11
	13	m basis with pile head	ucamen.		0.50	III.	-	
Dartante		December	I Tair	O'N	D/O D	ion dice.	1/05	tion (Hees
Particular	1	Description	Unit	Q'ty	Unit cost	tion (US\$) Amount	Unit cost	tion (US\$) Amount
1 Labor	THE PARTY CAN BE	CONCRETE OF STATE OF	-	***************************************	Omt COSI	МООни	our cost	лиция! капаласана положения
		ļ	m.d.	0.20	I	0.00	9.28	1.86
a) Foreman b) Operator A			m.d.	0.20	·	0.00	1	3.07
b) Operator A	<u>}</u>	- 	m.d. m.d.	0.29	t	0.00		3.0/ 2.11
c) Operator B		ţ <u>-</u>			}	0.00	1	2.11 4.64
d) Rigger		\\	m.d.	0.50	1		 	
e) Welder			m.d.	0.20	[0.00	h	
f) Common labor		[m.d.	0.20	ţ	0.00	I †	0.93
sub-total I		l	<u> </u>	[0.00		14.47
		ļ)	I———	[!	I	
2 Material		<u> </u>	 1	ļ	!	<u>ا</u>		<u> </u>
a) PC pile, B 400m		w/cap at both ends	no.	1.00				
b) PC pile, B-400m	m, L=7m	w/cap and shoe	no.	1.00		·	I	
c) Light oil		<u> </u>	lit.	11.60	1	 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
d) Lubricant		20 % of c)	L.S.	1.00	1	0.37	1	0.09
e) Miscellaneous		3%	L.S.	1.00		7.54	!	3.22
sub-total 2	·	<u> </u>	1	<u> </u>		258.80		110.50
<u> </u>		<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
3 Equipment	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	ļ	1 1 1 1 1			1	1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
a) Hydraulic pile dr		4-5 t	hr	1.20	1 - 1	I		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
b) Truck crane, hyd	1	15 t	br	0.72	1			
c) Dump truck		8 t	hr	0.01	4.90			
sub-total 3				L	[]	101.59	<u> </u>	25.39
					[]	\	<u> </u>	
4 Overhead		20%	L.S.	1.00	()	72.00		30.00
					\		1	
Total for		no, basis with pile hea	ad treatme	nt i		432.39		180.36
						\\		
Unit price for 1 a	יי יי					432.00		180.00
					1			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
			1		1			T
				<u> </u>				
				1	†l		 	
				 	1	1		
					i			
			 		 	 		
		<u> </u>]	 		 -	\ `	
		•		 	 	<u> </u>		
·		 	 	- -	[-	 	
<u></u>		L	<u></u>		£	ti	L	L

No. 425		Breakdo	own of U	nit Price			Carried States of the Control of the	
1							-	·
Work:	Furnishing:	and driving test PC pil	e, B-400n	im, L≖12m		-		
Unit price :	F/C	456.00	US\$/no.		L/C	191.00	US\$/no.	
1		647.00	equiv.US	\$/ m)	-			
Remarks:		no. basis or		m pile	0.151 to	on/m	0.08	on
		m basis with pile head			0.50 n			
		MARKET METERS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O					*************	
Particular	***************************************	Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Port	ion (US\$)	L/C Porti	ion (US\$)
	 				Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
1 Labor								
a) Foreman			m.đ.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.86
b) Operator A	:		m.d.	0.29		0.00	10.60	3.07
c) Operator B			m.d.	0.29		0.00	7.28	2.11
d) Rigger			m.đ.	0.50		0.00	9.28	4.64
e) Welder	i		m.đ.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.86
f) Common labor			m.d.	0.20		0.00	4.64	0.93
sub-total I						0.00	1 1	14.47
					<u> </u>			
2 Material								
a) PC pile, B-400m	.m, L=7m	w/cap at both ends	no.	1.00	134.94	134.94	57.83	57.83
b) PC pile, B-400m		w/cap and shoe	no.	1.00	133.15	133.15	57.07	57.07
c) Light oil			lit.	11.60		1.86	0.04	0.46
d) Lubricant	÷	20 % of c)	LS.	1.00	├	0.37		0.09
e) Miscellaneous	4 + 4 g	3%	LS.	1.00		8.11		3.46
sub-total 2						278.43		118.91
3 Equipment	: .			:				
a) Hydraulic pile di	river	4-5 t	hr	1.20	76.62	91.94	19.15	22.98
b) Truck crane, hyd		15 t	hr	0.72	13.34	9.60	3.33	2.40
c) Dump truck		81	hr	0.01	4.90	0.05	1.23	0.01
sub-total 3						101.59		25.39
								
4 Overhead		20%	L.S.	1.00		76.00		32.00
		I					<u> </u>	
Total for	- 1 14 -	no, basis with pile her	ad treatme	nt .	<u> </u>	456.02		190.77
							<u> </u>	
Unit price for 1	nt .					456.00		191.00
I							<u> </u>	
								·
I								
							<u> </u>	
			1		<u> </u>			
I		l					<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	***							<u> </u>
								<u> </u>
ALABAMA SAN SAN SAN SAN SALSENS OF THE SAN							<u> </u>	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1					

No. 426		Breakdo	own of Uni	it Price				
Work:	Furnishing	and driving test PC pil	e, B-400m	m, L=14m				
Unit price:	F/C	Total Carlotte Control of State of Stat	US\$/no.	معاورت فروس المحاولة والمحاولة والمحاولة والمحاولة والمحاولة والمحاولة والمحاولة والمحاولة والمحاولة والمحاولة	L/C	211.00	US\$/no.	
	(Total	715.00	equiv.US\$	√m)	•			
Remarks:	1	no. basis or	16	m pile	0.151 1	oi√m	0.08 t	on
	16	m basis with pile head	treatment		0.50 r	11		·
ng ng gangan ng gangan ann ann an Para-San San San San San San San San San San	Kara-Sarana Kara-Kara				************			
Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty		ion (USS)		ion (USS)
	-	FRANCISCA TORE SERVICE SERVICE CONTROL SERVICE SERVICE SERVICE SERVICE SERVICE SERVICE SERVICE SERVICE SERVICE			Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
1 Labor								
a) Foreman			m.d.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.86
b) Operator A			m.đ.	0.29		0.00	10.60	3.07
c) Operator B			m.đ.	0.29		0.00	7.28	2.11
d) Rigget			m.d.	0.50		0.00	9.28	4.64
e) Welder			m.d.	0.20		0.00	9.28	1.86
f) Common labor	<u> </u>		m.d.	0.20		0.00	4.64	0.93
sub-total I		·				0.00		14.47
			<u></u>			.		
2 Material			<u>`.</u>					
a) PC pile, B-400n		w/cap at both ends	по	1.00	115.88	115.88	49.66	49.66
b) PC pile, B-400n	ım, L≃10m	w/cap and shoe	no.	1.00	190.94	190.94	81.83	81.83
c) Light oil			lit.	11.60	0.16	1.86	0.04	0.46
d) Lubricant		20 % of c)	L.S.	1.00		0.37	 	0.09
e) Miscellaneous		3%	L.S.	1.00	<u> </u>	9.27		3.96
sub-total 2			·	·		318.32		136.00
	· · ·		 					
3 Equipment				<u> </u>				
a) Hydrautic pile d		4.51	hr	1.20	76.62	91.94	19.15	22.98
b) Truck crane, hy-	<u>d. :</u>	15 t	hr	0.72	13.34	9.60	3.33	2.40
e) Dump truck		8 t	br.	0.01	4.90	0.05	1.23	0.01
sub-total 3	·		[<u>-</u>		101.59	.	25.39
						. 		
4 Overhead		20%	L.S.	1.00		84.00		35.00
<u> </u>			l <u></u>	L				
Total for	1	no, basis with pile he	ad treatme	ot . : .		503.91		210.86
<u> </u>			<u> </u>					
Unit price for 1	m			 		504.00		211.00
	·]		<u> </u>		
·				<u> </u>		ļ 		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>				 	
			<u> </u>		 	<u> </u>	 	
			 	 			 	
			 					
				ļ	 		<u>- </u>	
			<u> </u>	ļ <u>.</u>	<u> </u>		 	
	- 					·		
	·			ļ				
			1	1	1			

No. 427		Breakdo	wn of Ur	sit Price		•		
Work:	Furnishing	PC pile, 350 mm, A ty	pe, L≖7m					
Unit price :		98.00	USS/no.		L/C:	42.00	US\$/no.	
om pice.	(Total:	140.00		√no.)				
Remarks:		no. basis	- 1	,				
escendity 4								
		Dynasia	I to the	0	E/C D	tion (US\$)	I /C Dor	tion (USS)
Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty	Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
l Material					THE RESERVE THE THE			
a) PC pile, A-350r	nm, L≖7m	w/cap and shoe	no.	1.00	81.62	81.62	34.98	34.98
b)						:		<u> </u>
sub-total						81.62		34.98
			:	1.0	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>	
2 Overhead	*.	20%	<u> </u>		 -	16.32		7.00
_ <u> </u>	· .]					
<u> </u>	· .		 					
Total for	1	กо.				97.94		41.98
								
Unit price for I	20				:	98.00		42.00
Ont pice for t	110.		-					
								
···							:	
				_				31
			1					<u> </u>
			11 1					
			<u> </u>		<u> </u>			
				<u> </u>	 			
	<u></u>					·		
			ļ			 -		
			ļ	ļ				
			ļ		<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
j				·	ļ <u></u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
	*		<u> </u>		<u></u>			
				 	<u> </u>	·	}	
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	 			
		-	-		 	<u> </u>	ļ	
	<u> </u>			l	<u> </u>			
			. <u></u>	ļ				
			<u> </u>	· 	ļ 			
								·
	1			- 			<u> </u>	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
			·		 			
		E .	1	1 .	1	t	1	1

()

No. 428		Breakdo	Breakdown of Unit Price							
Work:	•	pile, A-350mm, L=7n								
Unit price:	F/C		US\$/m		I/C	6.26	US\$/m			
	(Total)		equiv.US\$		2.44	ì				
Remarks:		nos. basis or		m pile	0.151		0.76	on		
	70	m basis with pile head	treatment		0.50	<u>n) </u>				
	*****			04	TO A S	410A		L/C Portion (US\$)		
Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty	Unit cost	lion (US\$) Aniount	Unit cost			
	ragram, ras parents con these defineds of			********	Unit Cost	ARIUURI	Omecose	Amount		
1 Labor		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		2.00		0.00	0.20	10.66		
a) Foreman			m.d.	2.00		0.00	9.28	18.56		
b) Operator A		·	m,đ.	1.93		0.00	10.60	20.46		
c) Operator B			m.d.	1.92		0.00	7.28	13.98		
d) Rigger			m.d.	14.00		0.00	9.28	129.92		
e) Welder	· · · ·		m.d.	0.00		0.00	9.28	0.00		
f) Common labor			m.d.	2.00		0.00	4.64	9.28		
sub-total 1						0.00		192.20		
2 Material	- 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
a) Light oil			lit.	77.40	0.16	12.38	0.04	3.10		
b) Lubricant		20 % of a)	L.S.	1.00		2.48		0.62		
sub-total 2				· · · · · · · · ·		14.86		3.72		
3 Equipment -		<u></u>								
a) Hydraulic pile o		4-5 t	hr	8.00	76.62	612.96		153.20		
b) Truck crane, hy	d.	15 t	hr	4,80	13.34	64.03	3.33	15.98		
c) Dump truck		<u>8 t</u>	hr	0.09	4.90	0.44	1.23	0.11		
sub-total 3	<u> </u>					677.43		169.29		
								·		
4 Overhead		20%	L.S.	1.00		138.00	<u> </u>	73.00		
			Ll							
Total for	70	m basis with pile head	1 treatment			830.29		438.21		
Unit price for I	m .		<u> </u>		:	11.86		6.26		
										
	·		 	· 						
							l			
	<u></u>				l					
	<u>.</u>					1 1				
					<u> </u>					
		<u></u>		 						
		-						· <u></u>		
		ļ								
										
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>				<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·			ļ		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		- 		
	 - 	<u> </u>		·	 		 			
						ļ	!			

No. 429		Breakdo	own of U	nit Price				:.
Work:		PC pile, 350 mm, A ty	pe, L≈8m			ganggapangan jaga ^{sagal} ah daga dalam di Malalan dalam di Malalan dalam	·	•
Unit price :	F/C:	112.00	US\$/no.		I/C:	48.00	US\$/no.	
			equiv.US	\$/no.)				
Remarks:		no. basis						
			Territoria					
Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty		tion (USS)		tion (USS)
					Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
1 Material		<u> </u>					20.04	20.04
a) PC pile, A-350r	nm, L=8m	w/cap and shoe	no.	1.00	93.24	93.24	39.96	39.90
b)		<u> </u>	<u> </u>					10.0
sub-total .	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	 		93.24	·	39.90
			 					
2 Overhead		20%	 		:	18.65		7.99
								<u> </u>
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			ļ 					
Total for	1	no.	· · ·			111.89		47.9:
 			 					
		<u> </u>						
Unit price for 1	no.					112.00		48.00
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					·
	<u> </u>		<u></u>					
·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
		<u></u>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		: :						
	<u> </u>		111					<u> </u>
1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					i ii		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			 	1				
		1 1 1	<u> </u>	<u> </u>				
			1					
				<u> </u>				
							111	
			I					
			<u> </u>					
		 						
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· 			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		:
				·				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
!			: -	 				. :
	·							
		 	l	 	l 			

No. 430		Breakde	own of Uni	it Price				
Work:	Deivies DC	pile, A-350mm, L=8n	1					
Work: Unit price:	F/C		US\$/m		I /C	5 .48	11\$\$/m	· ·
Omi pice :	(Total		equiv.US\$	/ m)	170	J.70	-00×1H	
Remarks:	•	nos, basis or	•	m pile	0.151	on/m	0.76 t	o n
action Poly		m basis with pile head			0.50 1			
		The second second second						
Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Port	Portion (USS) L/C Portio		ion (US\$)
		' ' 		- · ·	Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Arnount
1 Labor	AND THE PERSON NAMED OF PERSON				THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T			
a) Foreman			m.d.	2.00		0.00	9.28	18.56
b) Operator A	···[m.d.	1.93		0.00	10.60	20.46
c) Operator B			m.đ.	1.92		0.00	7.28	13.98
d) Rigger			m.d.	14.00		0.00	9.28	129.92
e) Welder	:	4	m.d.	0.00		0.00	9.28	0.00
f) Common labor	- }		m.d.	2.00		0.00	4.64	9.28
sub-total 1						0.00		192.20
2 Material			<u> </u>					
a) Light oil			lit.	77.40	0.16	12.38	0.04	3.10
b) Lubricant		20 % of a)	L.S.	1.00		2.48		0.62
sub-total 2						14.86		3.72
3 Equipment							: :	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
a) Hydraulic pile dr	iver	4-5 1	hı	8.00	76.62	612.96	19.15	153.20
b) Truck crane, hyd).	15 t	þг	4.80	13.34	64.03	3.33	15.98
c) Dump truck		8 t	hr	0.09	4.90	0.44	1.23	0.11
sub-total 3		<u> </u>	<u> </u>			677.43		169.29
			 		<u> </u>	- -		
4 Overhead		20%	1S.	1.00		138.00	<u>-</u> _	73.00
·	<u> </u>	ļ	Il		- <u></u> -	i-		
Total for	80	m basis with pile hear	d treatment	!	[830.29		438.21
		1			 			
Unit price for 1	m			- 	<u> </u>	10.38		5.48
		<u> </u>			 			
		<u> </u>		- : 	<u> </u>			
					 			
		·						
						<u> </u>		
					1 21		·	
							<u> </u>	
- 					<u> </u>			
			·					
			·	ł				
· /				<u> </u>	ļ	<u> </u>		<u> </u>
		<u> </u>						
	<u>:-</u>	<u> </u>	·	 	 	ļ 	 _	
l			1	1	1	<u> </u>	1	

No. 431	."	Breakdo	31 Breakdown of Unit Price							
Work: <u>J</u>		PC pile, 350 mm, A ty		THE SHARE THE SH	محجد وسندون ويساور					
Unit price:	F/C:_	126.00	US\$/no.		1/C:_	54.00	US\$/no.			
	(Total:_	180.00	equiv.US\$	Vno.)						
Remarks:		no. basis								
						ing (1700)		erenenenenen		
Particular]	Description	Unit	Q'ty		tion (US\$)	Unit cost	Amount		
I Material		verigina van den Principal valled Mallet Mallet van den verigina verigin	, MARINE TO A STATE OF THE STAT		Unit cost	Amount	OnH COSI	Amount		
a) PC pile, A-350mm	n, L=9m	w/cap and shoe	no.	1.00	105.15	105.15	45.07	45.0		
b)							\			
sub-total				 		105.15		45.0		
				:				·		
2 Overhead		20%		1 2 2		21.03		9.0		
	-						<u> </u>			
	:		:	<u> </u>				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Total for	1	no.		<u> </u>	<u> </u>]	126.18		54.0		
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 			
					4.					
Unit price for 1 no	o	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	126.00	ļ	54.0		
			- :	<u> </u>	 	\ -	 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · 		
				ļl	[ļ	<u> </u>		
	<u></u>		ļ	 	[l		<u>-</u>	<u> </u>		
				ļi	 	\		<u> </u>		
			1		l — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —		[1		
					 		ļ	<u> </u>		
	<u></u>	<u> </u>			 		[<u>-</u>			
		<u> </u>	1	 	 	<u> </u>		<u> </u>		
	1			 			 	·		
		 	·	<u> </u>		ļ	f	 		
				1		ļ				
				:						
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	-			 				
		[-					ļ		
		 	-}				f			
				ļ			<u> </u>			
			- 				[· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>		
		 	 			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		l		
			I		<u> </u>			<u> </u>		
					2					
<u> </u>			- 			l				
<u> </u>			- 	ļ		<u> </u>				
				·						
		·	-							
		<u> </u>	-	·				 		
		·					<u> </u>	t·		
		<u> </u>	-	 	1			 		

	ACM STREET	HATTA AND THE STATE OF THE STAT	<u></u>						
No. 432	Breakdown of Unit Price								
Work:	Driving PC	pile, A-350mm, L=9n	n						
Unit price :	F/C		US\$/m		L/C	4.87	US\$/m		
	(Total		equiv.USS	S/ m)	-				
Remarks:	` .	nos. basis or	_	m pile	0.151	ton/m	0.76 t	on	
Ittimarks:		m basis with pile head			0.50				
		THE COSTS WITH PITE BOX							
Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty	E/C Port	ion (US\$)	L/C Post	ion (US\$)	
t Sith Giai		Description	Oak	"	Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount	
1 Labor	***************************************		***************************************	Market Street Street Street	AND	Thursday, and the same	CALLE COST	TO TOTAL TOT	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				2 00		0.00	0.29	19 56	
a) Foreman			m.d.	2.00		0.00	9.28	18.56	
b) Operator A			m.d.	1.93	i_	0.00	10.60	20.46	
c) Operator B			m.d.	1.92		0.00	7.28	13.98	
d) Rigger			md.	14.00		0.00	9.28	129.92	
e) Welder			m.d.	0.00		0.00	9.28	0.00	
f) Common labor			m.d.	2.00		0.00	4.64	9,28	
sub-total 1	· 					0.00		192.20	
			÷	. <u></u> .					
2 Material				. 		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·	
a) Light oil			lit.	77.40	0.16	12.38	0.04	3.10	
b) Lubricant		20 % of a)	L.S.	1.00		2.48		0.62	
sub-total 2						14.86		3.72	
3 Equipment	:							- 1	
a) Hydraulic pile di	river	4-5 t	hr	8.00	76.62	612.96	19.15	153,20	
b) Truck crane, hyd		15 t	br	4.80		64.03	3.33	15.98	
c) Dump truck		8 t	hr.	0.09	4.90	0.44	1.23	0.11	
sub-total 3						677.43		169.29	
309-10181 3					<u> </u>	0,73		107.27	
4 Overhead		20%	L S.	1.00		138.00		73.00	
4 Weineau		20%	L.S.	1.00		138.00	·	73.00	
T			l	L	 	830.29	- -	438.21	
Total for	90	m basis with pile head	i treatmen	<u> </u>	1	030.29		430,21	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			 	0.23		4.00	
Unit price for 1	<u> </u>		 		I	9.23	·	4.87	
			·		L				
				ļ	- -	 			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· ·								
·				·					
			<u> </u>		<u> </u>				
					-				
			·						
	<u> </u>		: !		1 1 1	<u> </u>		· .	
							;		
						7 - 17°			
						: '			
									
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		 -		1	l	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · - ·		

No. 433		Breakdo	own of Ur	it Price				
Work:		PC pite, 350 mm, A ty		1				
Unit price:	F/C:	140.00	US\$/no.		L/C:	60.00	US\$/no.	
Remarks:		200.00 no. basis	equiv.USS	Vno.)				
Wingley.	1	110, Varia						
nga pinggi in Successivia Lind of the United Science Pri								
Particular		Description	Unit	Q'iy	E/C Port Unit cost	ion (USS) Amount	L/C Por Unit cost	Amount
l Material		A SA	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	THE REAL PROPERTY CONTROL OF THE PARTY.	OMICOSI	PERVOR	Om Con	
a) PC pile, A-35	0tom, L=10m	w/cap and shoe	no.	1.00	117.07	117.07	50.18	50.18
b)				<u>:</u>			:	
sub-total				<u>÷-</u>		117.07		50.18
) Overband		20%				23.41		10.0
2 Overhead		2070		·- 		23.11		
							:	
Total for	1	no.		· ·		140.48		60.2
					-			
Clair auto for						140.00		60.0
Unit price for	I HO.					110.00		
								
								<u> </u>
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1	-					
								
			ļ <u></u>				- 	
	·		<u> </u>					-
			-		l 	- <u></u>		·
			<u> </u>					
								· .
] 	<u> </u>		ļ	<u>-</u> -	 			. <u>.</u>
	 			 :			.	<u> </u>
			- 					
		1						
							<u> </u>	
		<u> </u>			-			
 						<u> </u>		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-					
	÷ .		1					
								-
				ì		·	i	l



No. 434		Breakdown of Unit Price									
Work:		pile, A-350mm, L=10					~~~				
Unit price:	F/C	8.30			r.c ~	4,38	US\$/m				
· · ·	(Total		equiv.US\$								
Remarks:		nos, basis or		m pile	0.151 t		0.76 t	on			
	100	m basis with pile head	l treatment		0.50 r	n	- Milesidadore, influencia coperante por company and c				
*************				Carrier and Carrier	and the second s						
Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty		ion (US\$)		ion (US\$)			
	TO SERVICE THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	A TOTAL OF THE OR A CHARLES OF THE PARTY.		arkine ar makaje flaggy og seg seg andre en s	Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount			
1 Labor								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
a) Foreman			m.d.	2.00		0.00	9.28	18.56			
b) Operator A			m.d.	1.93	<u></u>	0.00	10.60	20,46			
c) Operator B		l	m.d.	1.92		0.00	7.28	13.98			
d) Rigger			m.d.	14.00	,	0.00	9.28	129.92			
e) Welder			m.d.	0.00		0.00	9.28	0.00			
f) Common labor		 -	m.d.	2.00		0.00	4.64	9.28			
sub-total l			l			0.00		192.20			
	·		<u> </u>								
2. Material			·		1						
a) Light oil		l 	tit.	71.40	0.16	12.38	0.04	3.10			
b) Lubricant		20 % of a)	L.S.	1.00	·	2,48		0.62			
sub-total 2						14.86		3.72			
	<u> </u>										
3 Equipment		<u> </u>									
a) Hydraulic pile d		4-5 t	hr	8.00	76.62	612.96	19.15	153.20			
b) Truck crane, hye	J	15 t	hr	4.80	13.34	64.03	3.33	15.98			
c) Dump truck	·	8 t	pť	0.09	4.90	0.44	1.23	0.11			
sub-total 3						677,43		169.29			
·											
4 Overhead	- <i>-</i>	20%	L.S.	1.00		138.00		73.00			
		, i			·						
Total for	100	m basis with pile head	treatment		·	830.29		438.21			
Unit price for 1	m					8.30		4.38			
				-							
	i										
·					·			:			
					<u> </u>			7 :			
·											
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·										
	·										
·											
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·										
	<u> </u>							1			
	·										
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·										



No. 435 Breakdown of Unit Price								
Work:	Furnishing	PC pile, 350 mm, A ty	pe, L=11n	13		Miles Service Spaces Segment and Administration of the	Mil stade for which the second sequence a second se	
Unit price :	ce: F/C: 155.00			US\$/no. L/C: 66			.00 US\$/no.	
	(Total:	221.00	equiv.US\$	≸no.)	_	_		
Remarks:	1	no bacie						
na stanta	THAT WAS A STREET	Description	Unit	Q'ty	E/C Does	tion (US\$)	. L/C Por	tion (US\$)
Particular		тегенриоп	Out	_ <u> </u>	Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
1 Material						THE RESERVE ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE P		
a) PC pile, A-350	nm, L=11m	w/cap and shoe	no.	1.00	128.98	128.98	55.28	55.28
b)		 	-	 	- -			
sub-total				 		128.98		55.28
2 Augustus d		20%				25.80		11.06
2 Overhead	<u> </u>	20%	 					11.00
 								
Total for	1	no.				154.78		66.34
							[: : : : :	
			ļ		<u> </u>		·	
Unit price for I	no.		<u> </u>			155.00		66.00
l		·	 	[<u></u>			<u> </u>
			 					<u> </u>
			77 -	l				
<u> </u>	in the second							
			ļ 		<u> </u>]	ļ <u>.</u>
<u> </u>			<u> </u>					·
			ļ				l	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
]		-	1				 	
] —————		-	<u> </u>		-		:	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			: .					
								,
			 		 	ļ <u></u> .	ļ	.
		-		<u> </u>]			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			ļ			<u> </u>]	
	<u> </u>							
	<u></u>	 	l	<u> </u>	[1.	
B 1 1								
							<u></u>	·
	··				<u></u>	<u></u>	 	
			ļ			<u> </u>]	1
		-	.	·			<u> </u>	ļ -
1		1	f	i	I	T	1	<u></u>

No. 436	Breakdown of Unit Price								
Work:	Driving PC	ving PC pile, A-350mm, L=11m							
Unit price:	F/C	7.55		L/C 3.98 US\$/m			l		
	(Total		equiv.US\$					ľ	
Remarks:		nos. basis or	m pile	0.151 ton/m		0.76 ton			
•	110	m basis with pile hea	d treatment		0.50 n	1		l	
				Oh.,	F/C Portion (US\$)		L/C Portion (US\$)		
Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty	Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount	
1 Labor									
a) Foreman			m.d.	2.00		0.00	9.28	18.56	
b) Operator A			m.d.	1.93		0.00	10.60	20.46	
c) Operator B			m.d.	1.92		0.00	7.28	13.98	
d) Rigger			m.d.	14.00		0.00	9.28	129.92	
e) Welder		171 :	m.d.	0.00	. <u> </u>	0.00	9.28	0,00	
f) Common labor			m.d.	2.00		0.00	4.64	9.28	
sub-total 1	:				- 1	0.00		192.20	
2 Material									
a) Light oil			· lit.	77.40	0.16	12.38	0.04	3.10	
b) Lubricant		20 % of a)	L.S.	1.00		2.48		0.62	
sub-total 2		:				14.86		3.72	
300 1012	· · · ·				l				
3 Equipment									
a) Hydraulic pile de	river	4-5 t	hr	8.00	76.62	612.96	19.15	153.20	
b) Truck crane, hyd		15 t	br	4,80	13.34	64.03	3.33	15.98	
c) Dump truck	<u></u>	8 t	hr	0.09	4.90	0.44	1.23	0.11	
sub-total 3						677.43		169.29	
360 10(2)			-]		İ				
4 Overhead		20%	L.S.	1.00		138.00		73.00	
·			· [1				
Total for	110	m basis with pile he	ad treatmen	ıt .		830.29		438.21	
2001101									
Unit price for 1	m)	1	-			7.55		3.98	
Onk pive tot 1	"		- 					<u> </u>	
		I	- <u> </u>						
	· -		-						
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			-						
		·	-						
			-						
			-						
			1						
			- - -						
		-	-			 	<u> </u>	:	
			1 144					·	
				·	-		l		
					 	<u> </u>			
<u> </u>	*.	- 	_	1					
l				L			Accessed to the later of the la	والماسوب بمراهم فعرجون	



No. 437		Breakdo	wn of Ut	nit Price				٠.
Work:	Furnishino	PC pile, 350 mm, A ty	ne. L≖12n	n				
Unit price:		169.00			L/C:	72.00	US\$/no.	
om pice:	Total :	241.00	equiv Mes	Vno V				
Remarks:	(10:81.	no hosin	equii.os	stio.y				•
Remarks :	1	no, basis						
			***		E/C David	in (IICC)	L/C Dor	tion (USS)
Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty	Unit cost	tion (US\$) Amount	Unit cost	Amount
				OR SHARE WAS ARRESTED BY	Unit Cost	VIIIOIII	Offit COSt	rancone
1 Material	 					70.00	20.20	30.39
a) PC pile, A-350		w/cap at both ends	no.	1.00	70.90	70.90	30.39	
b) PC pile, A-359	0mm, L=6m	w/cap and shoe	no.	1.00	69.71	69.71	29.88	29.88
sub-total	<u> </u>					140.61	- <u></u> -	60.27
		ļ				<u> </u>		
2 Overhead		20%		<u> </u>		28.12		12.05
								·
							<u> </u>	<u> </u>
Total for	1	no.				168.73		72.32
								· .
							<u> </u>	
Unit price for	I no.					169.00		72.00
<u> </u>	-			1.1				
							7.7	
<u> </u>			 	<u> </u>				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						·
			 -	<u> </u>				
			<u> </u>				I	
.			 :		ļ			
l		<u></u>	<u> </u>		 			
					l			
]		l	<u></u>		
					<u></u>		 	
<u> </u>			<u> </u>					
		* · _ · _ · _ · _ · _ · _ · _ · _ ·	<u>:</u>	<u> </u>				
				<u> </u>				
	<u> </u>	<u></u>		<u> </u>				
	:		l		<u> </u>	ļ <u>-</u>		
			<u></u>	l				
			1					
		I						
		-	I :	·		-		
			 		 	<u> </u>		
		- 		1				
		-	[- 	-}	 			
	·		 					
		.	 			 	<u> </u>	

No. 438		Breakdown of Unit Price						
Work:		pile, A-350mm, L=12					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Unit price:	F/C	Statement of the Statement of the Control of the Statement of the Statemen	USS/m		nc _	4.87	US\$/m	
	(Total		equiv.US					
Remarks:		nos, basis or		m pile	0.151 t		0.76	on i
	120	m basis with pile head	treatment	and the second s	0.50 r	m		
	TO SECURE PROPERTY.				F/C Portion (US\$) L/C Portion (US\$)			
Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty				ion (US\$)
******************	anderson and the second section of the section of the second section of the secti		-		Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
1 Labor								
a) Foreman			m.d.	2.00		0.00	9.28	18.56
b) Operator A			m.d.	2.89		0.00	10.60	30.63
c) Operator 8			m.d.	2.88		0.00	7.28	20.97
d) Rigger			m.d.	14.00		0.00	9.28	129.92
e) Welder			m.d.	2.00		0.00	9.28	18.56
f) Common labor			m.d.	2.00		0.00	4.64	9.28
sub-total 1		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				0.00		227.92
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
2 Material								
a) Light oil			lit.	115.40	0.16	18.46	0.04	4.62
b) Lubricant		20 % of a)	L.S.	1.00		3.69		0.92
sub-total 2						22.15		5.54
								·
3 Equipment					56.60	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
a) Hydraulic pile d		4-5 t	hr_	12.00	76.62	919.44	19.15	229.80
b) Truck crane, hyd	<u>. </u>	15 t	hr	7.20	13.34	96.05	3.33	23.98
c) Dump truck	 -	8 t	ht	0.09	4.90	0.44	1.23	0.13
sub-total 3			<u></u> .	: :		1,015,93		253.89
	-4	200						
4 Overhead	·	20%	LS	1.00		208.00		97.00
T - 1 C			l					
Total for	120	m basis with pile head	u treatmen I			1,246.08		584.35
11-1			<u> </u>					4.05
Unit price for 1	***	<u> </u>				10.38		4.87
								······································
				·	- 		-	
					·		·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			ļ					··································
·					- 			
			-			-		
		- -	}					
			,				 	
								1 1 1
							 -	
	•							
								
								
<u></u>		[·			· 	
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u></u>		i	

No. 439	Breakdown of Unit Price								
Work:	Furnishing	PC pile, 350 mm, A ty	pe, L=13n	1					
Unit price:		183.00			L/C:	78.00	US\$/no.		
J	(Total:	261.00	eouiv.USS	Vno.)	-				
Remarks:		no, basis							
Temano.	*****			<u> </u>					
Particular	**************************************	Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Port	tion (US\$)	L/C Por	tion (US\$)	
Lastream		Description.			Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount	
1 Material		THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED I	colds to divis				THE REPORT OF THE PERSON OF TH	ang ny ing 'y saland retrier in lad Minis Marke	
a) PC pile, A-350r	nm 1 –6m	w/cap at both ends	no.	1.00	70.90	70.90	30.39	30.39	
b) PC pile, A-350r		w/cap and shoe	no.	1.00	81.62	81.62	34.98	34.98	
	mil, Lavin	wicap and since	110,	1.00	01.02	152.52		65.37	
sub-total					· — — 	132.32			
		200				30.50		13.07	
2 Overhead		20%				30.30	· -	13.07	
- 					·	101.01		70.44	
Total for	1	no.				183.02		78.44	
		·				<u>_</u>			
Unit price for 1	no.					183.00		78.00	
			<u>.</u>						
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1.				
							:		
		<u> </u>			· · · · · ·				
			<u>.</u>						
						. :		. <u></u>	
	1,50				·			<u> </u>	
			<u> </u>						
1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	<u> </u>								
						<u> </u>			
			:						
						÷			
				-					
							1	1 1 1	
l								·	
		1.							
									
	·		 	- -	 				
							·		

No. 440		Breakd	own of Un	it Price		i de l'administrativa de l'administrativa de l'administrativa de l'administrativa de l'administrativa de l'admi		erangadaan kanang mera
Work:	Driving PC	pile, A-350mm, L=1.	3m					
Unit price:	F/C		US\$/m		ĽC	4.50	USS/m	
	(Total	14.09	equiv.US\$	/ m)	-			
Remarks:	10	nos, básis or	13 :	m pile	0.151 t	on/m	0.76 t	on
	130	m basis with pile head	treatment		0.50 n	n		
							100.00 (100.00 (100.00 P	
Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Port	on (US\$)	L/C Port	on (US\$)
	Name of the second section of the second			COMPRIANT	Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
1 Labor								
a) Foreman		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	m.d.	2.00		0.00	9.28	18.56
b) Operator A		<u> </u>	m.đ.	2.89		0.00	10.60	30.63
c) Operator B			m.d.	2.88		0,00	7.28	20.97
d) Rigger	<u>.</u>	·	m.đ.	14.00	···	0.00	9.28	129.92
e) Welder			m.đ.	2.00		0.00	9,28	18.56
f) Common labor			m.đ,	2.00		0.00	4.64	9.28
sub-total l	<u> </u>		l <u> </u>			0.00		227.92
	:		ll					
2 Material								:
a) Light oil			lit.	115.40	0.16	18.46	0.04	4.62
b) Lubricant		20 % of a)	L.S.	1.00		3.69		0.92
sub-total 2						22.15		5.54
. t						<u> </u>		<u> </u>
3 Equipment								
a) Hydraulic pile d	lriver .	4-5 t	hr	12.00	76.62	919.44	19.15	229.80
b) Truck crane, hy-	d	15 t	hr	7.20	13.34	96.05	3.33	23.98
c) Dump truck		8 t	hr	0.09	4.90	0.44	1.23	0.11
sub-total 3		·				1,015.93		253.89
			<u> </u>					
4 Overhead		20%	L.S.	1.00		208.00		97.00
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>				
Total for	130	m basis with pile hea	d treatment			1,246.08		584.35
·						<u> </u>		
Unit price for 1	m					9.59		4.50
	- 							
					<u> </u>	·		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								<u> </u>
					·			·
					<u> </u>			
								<u> </u>
				. <u> </u>				_
	<u> </u>							
·						:		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· <u> </u>				
				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
	<u> </u>				l			

No. 441		Breakdo	wn of Un	it Price				
Work:	Furnishing	PC pile, 350 mm, A ty	pe, L=14n	}	:	والمدائدة والموسول من الموسود والموسود		
Unit price:	F/C:	197.00	US\$/no.		DC:_	84.00	USS/no.	•
	(Total:	281.00	equiv.USS	Vno.)				
Remarks:	1	no. basis						
								·
						(1104)		///CC)
Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty	Unit cost	ion (US\$) Amount	Unit cost	ion (US\$) Amount
		يدفظ فالمستخط فللمستفوخ والمواجع في المواجع المواجع المواجع المواجع المواجع المواجع المواجع المواجع المواجع المواجع			Onicos	Autount	OHECOM	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF TH
1 Material	1 7				82.52	82.52	35.37	35.37
a) PC pile, A-350		w/cap at both ends	_ <u>no.</u>	1,00 1,00	81.62	81.62	34.98	34.98
b) PC pile, A-350.	nm, L¤/m	w/cap and shoe	no.	1,00	01.02	164.14	34.70	70.35
sub-total		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
2 Overhead		20%				32.83		14.07
z Overnead	·	20%		· -		52.03		
								-
Total for	1	no.	- :			196.97		84.42
- 10(4) 107							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	······································							
Unit price for I	no			7	-	197.00		84.00
- Chit price to .								
			-					
						,		
3								
				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				
						<u> </u>		
			·					
	. :							
						:		
· <u></u>					<u> </u>			
· · - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								<u>·</u>
	 						·	
			<u></u>					
			 -			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-	
					l			
	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		 -				
			<u> </u>					
]	I		<u></u>		
	<u> </u>		 -					
				 			l	
		1 2				<u></u>		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ļ					

No. 442		Breakdown of Unit Price									
Work:	Deision DC	nila A 250mm I =1.4	42								
Unit price:	F/C	pile, A-350mm, L=14 8.90			L/C	A 17	USS/m				
Out pike:	(Total		equiv.USS	(m)	DC.	4.17	USSAIR	·			
Remarks:		nos. basis or	_	m pile	0.151	too/m	0.76	ton			
. Kemarks.		m basis with pile head			0.50		0.70	18.56 18.56 18.56 18.56 30.63 28 20.97 28 129.92 28 18.56 64 9.28 227.92 04 4.62 0.92 5.54 15 229.80 23 0.11 253.89 97.00 584.35			
		in casis mai più reac	- Caure		0.50	#11					
Particular	THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLU	Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Por	tion (US\$)	L/C Portion (US\$)				
		• "			Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost				
l Labor				THE STATE OF THE S	-	direction of the property of the paperty of		Program Commerce Anna Program (Competer)			
a) Foreman	_		m.đ.	2.00		0.00	9.28	18.56			
b) Operator A		. 1 .	m.đ.	2.89		0.00	10.60	30.63			
c) Operator B			m.d.	2.88		0.00	7.28	20.97			
d) Rigger	·		m.d.	14.00		0.00	9.28	129.92			
e) Welder			md.	2.00	·	0.00	9.28	18.56			
f) Common labor			m.d.	2.00		0.00	4.64	9.28			
sub-total 1	· :					0.00		227.92			
			·	·							
2 Material				·				- 			
a) Light oil			lit.	115,40	0.16	18.46	0.04				
b) Lubricant		20 % of a)	L.S.	1.00		3.69	-				
sub-total 2						22.15		5.54			
								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
3 Equipment											
a) Hydraulic pile d		4-5 t	hr	12.00	76.62	919.44	19.15				
b) Truck crane, hye	d	15 t	hr	7.20	13.34	96.05	3.33				
c) Dump truck sub-total 3		8 t	hr	0.09	4.90	0.44	1.23				
300-10tal 3						1,015.93		253.89			
4 Overhead		20%	L.S.	1.00		208.00		07.00			
4 Olthkau		2070	L.3.	1.00		200.00		97.00			
Total for	140	m basis with pile head	l treatment			1,246.08		584.35			
10.37101		or cases with pire in a	i i caimer			1,270.00		364.33			
Unit price for I	m			:		8.90		4.17			
- - -		·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
						1 7					
	·		<u> </u>								
<u> </u>											
							·.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
. <u></u>											
	·- ·							·			
	<u>i</u>										
. 	i			<u> </u>			·	· -			
				L							

No. 443	Breakdown of Unit Price							
Work:		PC pile, 350 mm, A ty	pe, L=15n	1				:
Unit price:	F/C:	211.00	US\$/no.		L/C:_	90.00	US\$/no.	
	(Total:	301.00	equiv.US\$	√no.)				•
Remarks:		no. basis				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•
						وسنواك كالمشانديات معاصمه بوارده		
					E/C D	ion (LICC)	I/C D.	ion (US\$)
Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty	Unit cost	ion (USS) Amount	Unit cost	Amount
1 Material	nga gataphi deradasi nitrativa (in samo).		parameter enterior de la constitución de la constit					ge have been supplied to the s
a) PC pile, A-350	mm. L.≠7m	w/cap at both ends	no.	1.00	82.52	82.52	35.37	35.37
b) PC pile, A-350		w/cap and shoe	no.	1.00	93.24	93.24	39.96	39.96
sub-total	Internal Control					175.76		75.33
340 (3(4)		:						
2 Overhead		20%		: .		35.15		15.07
Vicincad		20%	- 					
Total for	1	no.				210.91		90.40
						1 2 1		
							:	
Unit price for	l no.	<u> </u>				211.00		90.00
						<u> </u>		<u> </u>
				<u> </u>				
						,-,		
				<u> </u>		·	 	<u> </u>
<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	<u> </u>				<u> </u>		 	
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
					·			
	<u> </u>						 	<u> </u>
			I		- 			
			L	<u></u>				
				<u> </u>				·
<u> </u>			ļ					
			ļ- i					
			<u> </u>					
	<u>- 1-1, 1 - 1 - 1</u>		 		<u> </u>			
!								
			·					
I	<u> </u>		 	<u> </u>				
				i				<u> </u>
					<u> </u>			
					<u> </u>	<u></u>		
		ļ			[ļ		

NO. 444		Breakdo	own of Un	nt Price				
Work:	Driving PC	C pile, A-350mm, L=15	śm					
Unit price:	F/C		US\$/m	<u></u>	I/C	3.90	US\$/m	
•	(Total		equiv.USS	\$/ m)				
Remarks:	•	nos, basis or	•	m pile	0.151 to	on/m	0.76	ton
	150) m basis with pile head			0.50 n			_
o Section and the Company of the Com	-		AND CONTRACTOR					~~~~~~
Particular	. 1	Description	Unit	Q'ty		tion (US\$)	*~~~~	rtion (US\$)
***************************************	NAMES OF THE PERSON OF THE PER		***********		Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
1 Labor	!			 	i		j	
a) Foreman	!	İ	m.d.	2.00		0.00		
b) Operator A	!	<u> </u>	m.d.	2.89		0.00	·	
c) Operator B		 	m.d.	2.88		0.00		
d) Rigger		<u> </u>	m.d.	14.00		0.00		
e) Welder		{!	m.d.	2.00		0.00	l	
f) Common labor		<u> </u> /	m.d.	2.00		0.00	 	
sub-total 1	!	[!		 		0.00	:	227.92
- i	J	ļ!		 			t	
2 Material			 !	115.40	1		J	
a) Light oil		20.07 -5.0	lit.	115.40	·	18.46		
b) Lubricant	!	20 % of a)	L.S.	1.00	l	3.69		0.92
sub-total 2			 -!		l	22.15	ı	5.54
2 Favinnant			 	 	 		ı—————————————————————————————————————	r
3 Equipment 3 Bydraulic pile de		4-5 t	hr	13.00	76.62	010 44	(0.15	220.80
a) Hydraulic pile do			hr	12.00		919.44		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
b) Truck crane, hyd c) Dump truck	<u>1. </u>	15 t 8 t		7.20		96.05		
sub-total 3			hr hr	0.09	4.70	1.015.93		
SUU-IOIAI J	- !	[- 		ı———	1,015.93	ı 	253.89
4 Overhead		20%	L.S.	1.00		208.00	(97.00
4 OTERING		20%	12.0.	[1	200.00		71.00
Total for	150	m basis with pile head	treatmen		1 	1,246.08		584.35
10101.101		111 00313 11201 2110 1110	deamen		1	1,5,000		300.32
Unit price for 1 a	mi	1				8.31		3.90
	·			[1		,	
_ 			[]			•		
i .								
I			[ļ <u>-</u>]				
·			[·	
			[]	<u> </u>				
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				_]	
			: :					
							:	
	!				1.5			i
-			·	1	,		,	i



No. 445	Breakdown of Unit Price								
Work:	Furnishina	PC pile, 350 mm, A ty	rpe, L=16:	n					
Unit price :			US\$/ao.		1/C:	97.00	US\$/no.	*	
om pike.	(Total:	323.00	•	Sina i	170.	77.00	Course.	*	
Damada			eduis.03	3/110.)					
Remarks:		no. basis						-	
				~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~			<del></del>		
					ar an antidental every first state state	***	and the second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second s	erajda zapiszek silleren Calabelera (Bada badi salifi salifi padi salifi salifi salifi salifi salifi salifi sa	
Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty		tion (USS)		tion (USS)	
		Community to the first support the support of the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the support to the s	CONTRACTOR BY AND AND	THE THE SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND S	Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount	
i Material									
a) PC pile, A-350	nm, L=6m	w/cap at both ends	no.	1.00	70.90	70.90	30.39	30.39	
b) PC pile, A-350	mm, L=10m	w/cap and shoe	no.	1.00	117.07	117.07	50.18	50.18	
sub-total		-	1			187.97		80.57	
		· .		· market restrict as a second money					
2 Overhead		20%	1			37.59		16.11	
01(111/20									
				· · · · · · · · · · · ·	-			<del>.</del>	
Total for	1	no.	<del> </del>			225.56	<u> </u>	96.68	
10tal lot		IIO.				223.30		70.00	
		· · ·			·		-	<u> </u>	
		ļ			······································				
Unit price for I	no.			:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	226.00		97.00	
	<u> </u>								
					· <del></del>			<u> </u>	
· :			1 1			<u> </u>			
				4.		1			
							- V		
	. :		I						
	1 4 4			, r					
	- <del></del>				<del></del>				
		<b></b>	<u> </u>	<del></del>					
		<b>]</b>	<b>]</b>	<del></del>					
					·				
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	l					<del></del>	
				<del></del>				·	
<del></del>		ļ	<u> </u>		<del></del>		·		
			1					, '. <u>.</u>	
<del></del>	<del>-</del>		<del> </del>	·					
		<del></del>	ļ	<b></b>		<del></del>			
			<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
	·					·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
				<u> </u>					
		<u> </u>							
					1				
			I						
			<del> </del>		<del></del>				
					<del></del>			·	
<del></del>			·	<b></b>					

No. 446		<b>Breakd</b> (	own of Uni	n Price				
Work: Driv	ring PC 1	pile, A-350mm, L=16	m				_	
Unit price :	F/C				nc _	3.65	US\$/m	
	(Total_		equiv.US\$		_			
Remarks:		nos, basis or		m pile	0.151 t		0.76	on
	160 :	m basis with pile head	treatment	-	<b>0.50</b> n	m .		
Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Port	tion (USS)	I/C Port	ion (US\$)
e di devalet	_				Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
1 Labor			- III					
a) Foreman			m.d.	2.00		0.00	9.28	18.56
b) Operator A			m.d.	2.89		0.00	10.60	30.63
c) Operator B	]		m.d.	2.88	·	0.00	7.28	20.97
d) Rigger		<u> </u>	m.d.	14.00		0.00	9.28	129.92
e) Welder			m.đ.	2.00		0.00	9.28	18.56
f) Common labor			m.d.	2.00		0.00	4.64	9.28
sub-total 1			\ <b> </b>	ا]		0.00	\ <b></b>	227.92
	[		\ <u> </u>	·	: '			-
2 Material			<u> </u>		<u> </u>		L	
a) Light oil			lit.	115.40	0.16	18.46	0.04	4.62
b) Lubricant		20 % of a)	L.S.	1.00	\ <u></u>	3.69	·	0.92
sub-total 2			<b></b>	\	1	22.15	ļ	5.54
<u> </u>					\ <u>.</u>		·	
3 Equipment	<u></u>		<b>!</b>	\	l		<u> </u>	
a) Hydraulic pile driver		4-5 t	hr	12.00		919.44	<del></del>	229.80
b) Truck crane, hyd.		15 t	hr	7.20		96.05	1	23.98
c) Dump truck		8 t	hr	0.09	4.90	0.44	1.23	0.11
sub-total 3		·	<b>!</b>	ļ	\	1,015.93		253.89
			·	<del></del>			<del> </del>	
4 Overhead		20%	L.S.	1.00	<b> </b>	208.00		97.00
Total for	160	m basis with pile head	ii i treatment	1	ļ- <del></del>	1,246.08	ļ <del> </del>	584.35
				1l	<b> </b>			
Unit price for 1 m				[	<b> </b>	7.79		3.65
				[		<del></del>		
		*: *:						:
	:							
				1		\		
					;	<u> </u>		

No. 447		Breakdo	wn of Un	it Price			* .	4 
Work:	Furnishino	PC pile, 350 mm, A ty	pe, L=17m	1				
Unit price:		240.00			L/C:	103.00	USS'no.	
Simples .			equiv.US\$	Vno.)	-			
Remarks :		no. basis		•		_		
				مانگانداز این است. به می در به به به به به به به به به به به به به				
Particular	-	Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Port	tion (US\$)	L/C Port	tion (US\$)
- errapidi	Ì		;	· **	Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
l Material	<del></del>				-	2031510404		
a) PC pile, A-350m	m. L=7m	w/cap at both ends	no.	1.00	82.52	82.52	35.37	35.3
b) PC pile, A-350m		w/cap and shoe	no.	1.00	117.07	117.07	50.18	50.1
sub-total	, 2-1011			1.00		199.59		85.5
300-10141		<del>                                     </del>	[		<del> </del>		1.	
2 Overhead		20%			\ <del>-</del>	39.92	, — — <u> </u>	17.1
a Overnead		1070	<u> </u>	<b> </b>	1 6	37.72	<b>!</b>	
		<b> </b>	ļ		<u> </u>		<b> </b>	
Total for	1	J ₀₀	<b> </b>	- <del></del>	ţ <u>-</u>	239.51	[ <del>-</del>	102.6
Total for	1 .	no.		<b> </b>	·	10.00	[—— <del>—</del>	
<del></del>	,	<del> </del>		\	<del>                                     </del>		<del> </del>	
		·[	<b> </b>	[\	<b>╿</b>	240,00	<b>╿</b>	103.0
Unit price for 1 r	io	<u> </u>			<del> </del>	2-70,00	ļl	103.0
	<u>·</u>		<b>}</b> -	<b> </b>	<b>╿</b>	· <del></del> -	<b> </b>	·i
<u> </u>				[ <del></del> -	<b>├</b> ──┼		<del>[</del> ]	
		-		[		\ <del></del>	<del>[</del>	<u> </u>
		<u> </u>			<del>                                     </del>	<u> </u>	<del> </del>	
<u></u>		<b> </b>		<u> </u>	<del> </del>		{	
<u> </u>				<del> </del>	<del> </del>	\- <del></del>	<b>(</b> }	·
		<del> </del>	<b> </b>	[	<del> </del>	\	{ <u>}</u>	
<u> </u>	. <u></u>	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	<del></del>	<del>[</del>	<b>├</b>	\ <u>-                                    </u>	<del>┃──┤</del>	
				<b> </b>	<b> </b>	·	<b>├</b>	
<u> </u>	· _ ·	·		<u> </u>	<del>[</del> ]	i	<b>{</b>	
ļ				[	<del>  </del>	<b> </b>	1	!. <del></del>
		<u> </u>			ţ	\		
		·				<del>}</del>	<b> </b>	!
		<u> </u>	ļ			<del></del>	1	1
<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<b> </b> -			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ļ	I
<u> </u>							<b> </b>	<del> </del>
]		-	<u> </u>					l
	<u> </u>	<del> </del>	<del> </del>	<u> </u>				ļ
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>	<b> </b>				}
		. <u>                                    </u>	<del></del>	<del> </del>	[	<u> </u>	<u></u>	<b> </b>
		<del>-</del>		<u> </u>				ļ
			<del> </del>		1	<b> </b>	ļ	
			ļ	<u></u>	·			
			<u></u>				·	<b> </b>
			ļ					
				ļ				==
l						· · ·		<u> </u>

()

No. 448		Breakdo	own of Un	iit Price				EXPLOSION STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STRE
Work:	Driving PC	pile, A-350mm, L=17	/m			andri wy cynyddigwydd a faeth y andrif y an ac y a chaff y a chaff y a chaff y a chaff y a chaff y a chaff y a		
Unit price:	F/C	7.33			r/c	3.44	US\$/m	
	(Total	10.77	equiv.US!	\$/ m)				
Remarks:	10 :	nos. basis or	17	m pile	0.151	ton/m	0.76 t	on
	170	m basis with pile head	treatment	<u>t</u>	0.50	m		
Particular	***************************************	Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Port	tion (US\$)	L/C Port	ion (US\$)
				` ` _	Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount
1 Labor				9 2001-16-22-12-23-23-23-23-23-23-23-23-23-23-23-23-23				
a) Foreman			m.d.	2.00		0,00	9.28	18.56
b) Operator A			m.d.	2.89		0.00	10,60	30.63
c) Operator B			ro.d.	2.88		0.00	7.28	20.97
d) Rigger			m.d.	14.00		0.00	9.28	129.92
e) Welder			m.đ.	2.00		0.00	9.28	18.56
f) Common labor			m.d.	2.00		0.00	4.64	9.28
sub-total l						0.00		227.92
					:			
2 Material								
a) Light oil			lit.	115.40	0.16	18.46	0.04	4.62
b) Eubricant		20 % of a)	L.S.	1.00		3.69		0.92
sub-total 2						22.15		<b>5</b> .54
3 Equipment								
					24.60	010.44		***

No. 449	449 Breakdown of Unit Price											
Work:	Furnishing PC pile, 350 mm, A type, L=18m											
Unit price :	F/C: 254.00 US\$/no.					I/C: 109.00 US\$/no.						
-	(Total:	363.00	equiv.USS	/no.)	_			. 1				
Remarks:		no. basis										
Particular		Description	Unit	Q'ty	F/C Portion (US\$) L/C			Portion (US\$)				
					Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount				
l Material			estromático (pilitário)		Comment of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Party of the Par		220.					
a) PC pile, A-350r	nm. L=7m	w/cap at both ends	no.	1.00	82.52	82.52	35.37	35.37				
b) PC pile, A-350mm, L=11m		w/cap and shoe	no.	1.00	128.98	128.98	55.28	55.28				
sub-total						211.50		90.65				
300 (0.2)												
2 Overhead		20%				42.30		18.13				
Z Overikau		201				- 12.50						
Total for	<del></del>	no.	<del></del>	:		253.80		108.78				
Total for		110.				233.00						
	<del></del>			·		· <del></del>						
	<del></del>					254.00		109.00				
Unit price for 1	no.					234.00		102.60				
			<u> </u>	- 17		<del></del>						
			·			<del></del>	· <del></del>					
1	·			<del></del>		<del></del>						
						·						
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>					<b>i</b>	<del></del>				
			<del></del>	<del></del>								
				<del></del>	<del></del>		·	<del></del>				
				<u></u>								
	<del> </del>		l			<u> </u>						
<u> </u>	<u></u>		<u> </u>		<b></b> _			<del></del>				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			:			<u></u>					
			<u> </u>			<u> </u>						
			<u> </u>									
			<u> </u>					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	:							· <del></del>				
						<u></u>						
						<u> </u>	<b></b>	<u>-</u>				
				·				<u> </u>				
	<u> </u>		<u> </u>									
							<u> </u>	<del></del>				
•			<u> </u>	: 								
					<u> </u>	<b> </b>						
				<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u></u>				
					<u> </u>		<u> </u>					
1				Ì								
		1		I ————	I	I						

()

No. 450	Breakdown of Unit Price								
	D. 1. 1	1-13- 1-260 T	n						
Work:		pile, A-350mm, L=1			1.0	2.25	P.CO.		
Unit price:	MC .	6.92	. 022/m	N	DC _	3.25	ひろかの		
D		10.17			0.151	!	0.26		
Remarks:		nos, basis or 18 m pile			0.151 t		0.76 ton		
	180	m basis with pile head treatment			0.50 r	n	~		
Davidsola	***************************************	Provide the second	T T	0	F/C Portion (US\$)		L/C Portion (USS)		
Particular		Description	Unit	Qʻty	Unit cost	Amount	Unit cost	Amount	
1 Labor	AC-104/2014/AC-104/4/AC-104/4/AC-104/AC-104/AC-104/AC-104/AC-104/AC-104/AC-104/AC-104/AC-104/AC-104/AC-104/AC-		+	r latin d'Adams, d'alans qu	OHNCOST	Autonit	Om cost	AUDUUR .	
				2.00		0.00	9.28	18.56	
a) Foreman	<del></del> -		m.d.	2.89		0.00	10.60		
b) Operator A			m.d.	2.88			7.28	30.63	
c) Operator B		. <del></del>	m.d.	14.00		0.00	9.28	20.97 129.92	
d) Rigger			m.d.	2.00		0.00	9.28		
e) Welder f) Common labor			m.d.	2.00		0.00	4.64	18.56 9.28	
sub-total 1	<u>-</u>		311.0.	2,00		0.00	4.04	227.92	
Suo-totat 1						0.00		221.92	
2 Material									
a) Light oil		· <del></del>	lit.	115.40	0.16	18.46	0.04	4.62	
b) Lubricant		20 % of a)	L.S.	1.00	0.10	3.69	0.04	0.92	
sub-total 2		20 % 01 4)	17.3	1.00		22.15		5.54	
Suo-iolai z						22.13		3.34	
3 Equipment			1	<del></del>					
a) Hydraulic pile d	river	4-5 t	hr	12.00	76.62	919.44	19.15	229.80	
b) Truck crane, hy		15 t	hr	7,20	13.34	96.05	3.33	23.98	
c) Dump truck	·	81	hr	0.09	4.90	0.44	1.23	0.11	
sub-total 3			-	0.07	7.70	1,015.93	1.23	253.89	
- 300 total 5	· .		- <del></del>			1,013.73		233.07	
4 Overhead	<del></del>	20%	LS.	1.00		208.00		97.00	
T OXTINES				1.00		100.00		77.00	
Total for	180	m basis with pile her	i d treatmen	!		1,246.08	<del>- 1</del>	584.35	
				·		1/2 10.00			
Unit price for 1	m		-   ··			6.92		3.25	
			-						
		·				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
<u> </u>			1			<del></del>			
<del></del>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1			: :			
								<del></del>	
	<del></del>					<del></del>	. :		
		<del></del>	-			<del></del> -			
		:	1						
<u> </u>					:			·	
		l							
l									
			_ [	<b> </b>		<del></del>			
]	<del></del>								
<u> </u>	<u>-</u>	I	-	<b> </b>	<del>  </del> -				